
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 1
16 MAY 2016 - 10:00

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
WJ   3:44.60   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 01 APR 2014
ER   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
EJ   3:46.17   Target Time    
CR   3:45.10   PRILUKOV Yury RUS1984 Eindhoven (NED) 18 MAR 200826.59 55.26 1:53.18

Heat 1 of 5
1 7 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 3:50.57 869

26.70(1) 55.38(1) 1:24.61(1) 1:53.72(1) 2:22.57(1) 3:21.54(1)
28.68 29.23 29.11 28.85 29.03

2 6 KRON Kristian SWE 09 MAR 1992 3:56.79 6.22 802
27.15(2) 56.32(2) 1:25.99(2) 1:56.00(2) 2:26.10(2) 2:56.48(1) 3:26.70(2)

29.17 29.67 30.01 30.10 30.38 30.22 30.09
3 3 KUTNIK Jan CZE 10 MAR 1992 3:57.51 6.94 795

27.31(4) 56.37(3) 1:26.60(3) 1:56.67(3) 2:27.02(3) 2:57.60(2) 3:28.18(3)
29.06 30.23 30.07 30.35 30.58 30.58 29.33

4 4 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 3:58.32 7.75 787
27.30(3) 56.83(4) 1:26.94(4) 1:57.42(4) 2:27.75(4) 2:58.52(3) 3:29.25(4)

29.53 30.11 30.48 30.33 30.77 30.73 29.07
5 5 YILDIRIMER Ediz TUR 25 OCT 1993 3:58.37 7.80 786

27.56(5) 57.51(5) 1:27.84(5) 1:58.35(5) 2:29.24(5) 2:59.93(4) 3:30.05(5)
29.95 30.33 30.51 30.89 30.69 30.12 28.32

6 2 ALEKSI Franc ALB 09 NOV 1998 4:14.68 24.11 645
28.46(6) 59.31(6) 1:31.78(6) 2:04.64(6) 2:37.53(6) 3:10.36(5) 3:43.15(6)

30.85 32.47 32.86 32.89 32.83 32.79 31.53

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:11

Heat 2 of 5
1 2 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.77 3:52.22 851

26.77(3) 55.44(2) 1:24.71(2) 1:54.96(3) 2:24.43(3) 2:54.37(2) 3:24.27(3)
28.67 29.27 30.25 29.47 29.94 29.90 27.95

2 4 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.78 3:52.52 0.30 847
27.50(6) 56.87(5) 1:26.43(7) 1:55.96(4) 2:25.40(4) 2:54.78(4) 3:23.97(1)

29.37 29.56 29.53 29.44 29.38 29.19 28.55
3 7 RASOVSZKY Kristof HUN 27 MAR 1997 0.76 3:54.28 2.06 828

27.55(8) 57.26(9) 1:27.58(9) 1:57.64(8) 2:27.70(8) 2:57.37(6) 3:26.93(6)
29.71 30.32 30.06 30.06 29.67 29.56 27.35

4 3 WEIREMANS Lorenz BEL 07 FEB 1996 0.67 3:54.38 2.16 827
26.63(1) 55.38(1) 1:24.70(1) 1:54.49(1) 2:23.91(1) 2:54.16(1) 3:24.22(2)

28.75 29.32 29.79 29.42 30.25 30.06 30.16
5 5 CELIC Vuk SRB 07 NOV 1996 0.85 3:54.69 2.47 824

27.57(9) 56.94(6) 1:26.40(5) 1:56.37(6) 2:26.02(5) 2:55.73(5) 3:25.54(5)
29.37 29.46 29.97 29.65 29.71 29.81 29.15

6 1 SORAK Stefan SRB 30 DEC 1992 0.72 3:55.26 3.04 818
26.66(2) 55.85(3) 1:24.94(3) 1:54.74(2) 2:24.27(2) 2:54.67(3) 3:24.68(4)

29.19 29.09 29.80 29.53 30.40 30.01 30.58
7 0 OEZCAN Kaan TUR 18 AUG 1998 0.68 3:55.61 3.39 814

27.30(5) 57.00(7) 1:26.40(5) 1:56.97(7) 2:27.07(7) 2:58.03(9) 3:27.28(7)
29.70 29.40 30.57 30.10 30.96 29.25 28.33

8 8 GUREVICH Etay ISR 14 AUG 1995 0.70 3:57.02 4.80 800
27.53(7) 57.06(8) 1:27.48(8) 1:57.65(9) 2:27.79(9) 2:57.80(8) 3:27.54(8)

29.53 30.42 30.17 30.14 30.01 29.74 29.48
9 9 REVISHVILI Irakli GEO 03 NOV 1989 0.75 3:57.98 5.76 790

27.82(10) 57.40(10) 1:27.80(10) 1:57.98(10) 2:28.08(10) 2:58.38(10) 3:28.34(9)
29.58 30.40 30.18 30.10 30.30 29.96 29.64

10 6 WIGDEL Truls NOR 22 APR 1999 0.71 3:59.44 7.22 776
27.26(4) 56.40(4) 1:26.15(4) 1:56.31(5) 2:26.76(6) 2:57.71(7) 3:29.02(10)

29.14 29.75 30.16 30.45 30.95 31.31 30.42

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:16

Heat 3 of 5
1 3 BAU Martin SLO 08 OCT 1994 0.70 3:50.90 865

26.76(1) 56.10(3) 1:25.57(3) 1:55.39(5) 2:24.79(5) 2:54.47(6) 3:23.27(2)
29.34 29.47 29.82 29.40 29.68 28.80 27.63
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

2 7 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.73 3:51.31 0.41 861
27.11(6) 55.57(1) 1:24.80(1) 1:54.08(1) 2:23.66(1) 2:52.80(1) 3:22.37(1)

28.46 29.23 29.28 29.58 29.14 29.57 28.94
3 5 BOUCHAUT Joris FRA 27 JUN 1995 0.71 3:52.25 1.35 850

27.36(8) 56.58(8) 1:25.89(6) 1:55.41(6) 2:24.76(4) 2:54.44(5) 3:24.02(6)
29.22 29.31 29.52 29.35 29.68 29.58 28.23

3 8 HINAWI Marc ISR 12 APR 1997 0.73 3:52.25 1.35 850
27.80(10) 56.88(9) 1:26.54(9) 1:56.17(9) 2:25.83(9) 2:55.33(9) 3:24.37(8)

29.08 29.66 29.63 29.66 29.50 29.04 27.88
5 0 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.73 3:52.55 1.65 847

26.80(3) 55.91(2) 1:24.96(2) 1:54.51(2) 2:24.01(2) 2:54.13(3) 3:23.98(5)
29.11 29.05 29.55 29.50 30.12 29.85 28.57

6 4 DIMITRIOU Dimitrios GRE 31 JUL 1997 0.73 3:52.58 1.68 847
27.01(4) 56.20(4) 1:25.83(4) 1:55.30(4) 2:25.05(7) 2:54.63(7) 3:24.22(7)

29.19 29.63 29.47 29.75 29.58 29.59 28.36
7 6 HABER Ido ISR 05 JAN 1996 0.69 3:52.76 1.86 845

27.40(9) 56.48(6) 1:26.07(7) 1:55.57(7) 2:24.96(6) 2:54.33(4) 3:23.80(3)
29.08 29.59 29.50 29.39 29.37 29.47 28.96

8 1 KLICH Kacper POL 12 NOV 1994 0.75 3:53.02 2.12 842
27.07(5) 56.52(7) 1:25.84(5) 1:54.99(3) 2:24.19(3) 2:54.11(2) 3:23.87(4)

29.45 29.32 29.15 29.20 29.92 29.76 29.15
9 2 HENDRICKX Lander BEL 23 FEB 1994 0.72 3:54.08 3.18 830

26.76(1) 56.46(5) 1:26.10(8) 1:55.67(8) 2:25.15(8) 2:55.05(8) 3:24.75(9)
29.70 29.64 29.57 29.48 29.90 29.70 29.33

10 9 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.72 4:03.25 12.35 740
27.34(7) 57.07(10) 1:27.83(10) 1:58.74(10) 2:29.70(10) 3:01.09(10) 3:32.78(10)

29.73 30.76 30.91 30.96 31.39 31.69 30.47

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:22

Heat 4 of 5
1 4 DETTI Gabriele ITA 29 AUG 1994 0.81 3:47.18 909 q

26.65(5) 54.88(3) 1:23.91(4) 1:52.81(3) 2:21.35(3) 2:49.85(1) 3:18.68(1)
28.23 29.03 28.90 28.54 28.50 28.83 28.50

2 0 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.72 3:47.92 0.74 900 q
26.10(1) 54.43(1) 1:22.98(1) 1:51.88(1) 2:20.85(1) 2:50.39(3) 3:19.45(2)

28.33 28.55 28.90 28.97 29.54 29.06 28.47
3 5 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.75 3:48.33 1.15 895 q

27.14(7) 56.06(7) 1:25.39(8) 1:54.22(7) 2:22.98(7) 2:51.39(5) 3:20.09(4)
28.92 29.33 28.83 28.76 28.41 28.70 28.24

4 6 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 01 MAR 1994 0.71 3:48.43 1.25 894 q
27.27(8) 56.10(8) 1:24.87(6) 1:53.60(6) 2:22.23(4) 2:51.17(4) 3:20.10(5)

28.83 28.77 28.73 28.63 28.94 28.93 28.33
5 3 WOJDAK Wojciech POL 13 MAR 1996 0.69 3:49.05 1.87 886 R

26.36(3) 54.93(4) 1:23.81(3) 1:52.66(2) 2:21.34(2) 2:50.38(2) 3:19.73(3)
28.57 28.88 28.85 28.68 29.04 29.35 29.32

6 8 KOSKI Matias FIN 18 MAY 1994 0.73 3:50.02 2.84 875
26.94(6) 56.01(6) 1:24.88(7) 1:53.59(5) 2:22.42(6) 2:51.98(6) 3:21.95(6)

29.07 28.87 28.71 28.83 29.56 29.97 28.07
7 2 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.71 3:51.64 4.46 857

26.20(2) 54.65(2) 1:23.77(2) 1:53.19(4) 2:22.28(5) 2:52.09(7) 3:22.17(7)
28.45 29.12 29.42 29.09 29.81 30.08 29.47

8 7 IPSEN Anton Oerskov DEN 04 SEP 1994 0.73 3:51.76 4.58 856
27.59(10) 56.85(10) 1:26.11(9) 1:55.00(9) 2:24.16(9) 2:53.60(8) 3:23.12(8)

29.26 29.26 28.89 29.16 29.44 29.52 28.64
9 9 BRANDL David AUT 19 APR 1987 0.71 3:53.37 6.19 838

27.39(9) 56.70(9) 1:26.43(10) 1:55.83(10) 2:25.27(10) 2:54.55(10) 3:24.29(10)
29.31 29.73 29.40 29.44 29.28 29.74 29.08

10 1 DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 02 SEP 1995 0.79 3:53.55 6.37 836
26.64(4) 55.43(5) 1:24.65(5) 1:54.51(8) 2:23.73(8) 2:54.01(9) 3:23.96(9)

28.79 29.22 29.86 29.22 30.28 29.95 29.59

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:27

Heat 5 of 5
1 2 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.66 3:46.72 914 q

25.62(1) 53.87(1) 1:22.86(1) 1:52.18(2) 2:21.53(3) 2:50.59(3) 3:19.47(2)
28.25 28.99 29.32 29.35 29.06 28.88 27.25

2 5 BERNEK Peter HUN 13 APR 1992 0.78 3:47.05 0.33 910 q
26.20(3) 54.49(2) 1:23.00(2) 1:51.91(1) 2:20.22(1) 2:49.09(1) 3:18.73(1)

28.29 28.51 28.91 28.31 28.87 29.64 28.32
3 6 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995 0.69 3:47.63 0.91 903 q

26.38(6) 54.79(5) 1:23.40(3) 1:52.32(3) 2:20.92(2) 2:50.16(2) 3:19.51(3)
28.41 28.61 28.92 28.60 29.24 29.35 28.12

4 3 MILNE Stephen GBR 29 APR 1994 0.77 3:48.43 1.71 894 q
26.72(7) 55.74(10) 1:24.71(9) 1:53.93(9) 2:22.93(8) 2:51.97(7) 3:20.62(4)

29.02 28.97 29.22 29.00 29.04 28.65 27.81
5 8 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.81 3:49.46 2.74 882 R

27.02(10) 55.42(8) 1:24.16(7) 1:53.16(4) 2:22.04(4) 2:51.22(4) 3:21.18(5)
28.40 28.74 29.00 28.88 29.18 29.96 28.28
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 7 SHUTTLEWORTH Timothy GBR 24 APR 1997 0.76 3:50.21 3.49 873
26.80(9) 55.32(7) 1:24.02(6) 1:53.33(6) 2:22.33(5) 2:51.83(5) 3:21.37(6)

28.52 28.70 29.31 29.00 29.50 29.54 28.84
7 9 KARAP Nezir TUR 02 JAN 1994 0.77 3:50.44 3.72 870

26.29(4) 54.74(4) 1:24.01(5) 1:53.25(5) 2:22.41(6) 2:51.83(5) 3:21.81(7)
28.45 29.27 29.24 29.16 29.42 29.98 28.63

8 1 LITCHFIELD Max GBR 04 MAR 1995 0.65 3:51.30 4.58 861
26.33(5) 55.23(6) 1:24.28(8) 1:53.66(8) 2:22.63(7) 2:52.54(8) 3:22.29(8)

28.90 29.05 29.38 28.97 29.91 29.75 29.01
9 4 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 0.71 3:52.91 6.19 843

26.19(2) 54.68(3) 1:23.72(4) 1:53.36(7) 2:23.05(9) 2:53.48(9) 3:23.60(9)
28.49 29.04 29.64 29.69 30.43 30.12 29.31

10 0 KIS Gergo HUN 18 JAN 1988 0.78 3:54.76 8.04 823
26.72(7) 55.55(9) 1:24.79(10) 1:54.48(10) 2:24.16(10) 2:54.95(10) 3:25.48(10)

28.83 29.24 29.69 29.68 30.79 30.53 29.28

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:32
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 1
16 MAY 2016 - 10:00

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
WJ   3:44.60   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 01 APR 2014
ER   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
EJ   3:46.17   Target Time    
CR   3:45.10   PRILUKOV Yury RUS1984 Eindhoven (NED) 18 MAR 200826.59 55.26 1:53.18

1 5 2 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.66 3:46.72 914 q
25.62 53.87 1:22.86 1:52.18 2:21.53 2:50.59 3:19.47

28.25 28.99 29.32 29.35 29.06 28.88 27.25
2 5 5 BERNEK Peter HUN 13 APR 1992 0.78 3:47.05 0.33 910 q

26.20 54.49 1:23.00 1:51.91 2:20.22 2:49.09 3:18.73
28.29 28.51 28.91 28.31 28.87 29.64 28.32

3 4 4 DETTI Gabriele ITA 29 AUG 1994 0.81 3:47.18 0.46 909 q
26.65 54.88 1:23.91 1:52.81 2:21.35 2:49.85 3:18.68

28.23 29.03 28.90 28.54 28.50 28.83 28.50
4 5 6 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995 0.69 3:47.63 0.91 903 q

26.38 54.79 1:23.40 1:52.32 2:20.92 2:50.16 3:19.51
28.41 28.61 28.92 28.60 29.24 29.35 28.12

5 4 0 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.72 3:47.92 1.20 900 q
26.10 54.43 1:22.98 1:51.88 2:20.85 2:50.39 3:19.45

28.33 28.55 28.90 28.97 29.54 29.06 28.47
6 4 5 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.75 3:48.33 1.61 895 q

27.14 56.06 1:25.39 1:54.22 2:22.98 2:51.39 3:20.09
28.92 29.33 28.83 28.76 28.41 28.70 28.24

7 5 3 MILNE Stephen GBR 29 APR 1994 0.77 3:48.43 1.71 894 q
26.72 55.74 1:24.71 1:53.93 2:22.93 2:51.97 3:20.62

29.02 28.97 29.22 29.00 29.04 28.65 27.81
7 4 6 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 01 MAR 1994 0.71 3:48.43 1.71 894 q

27.27 56.10 1:24.87 1:53.60 2:22.23 2:51.17 3:20.10
28.83 28.77 28.73 28.63 28.94 28.93 28.33

9 4 3 WOJDAK Wojciech POL 13 MAR 1996 0.69 3:49.05 2.33 886 R
26.36 54.93 1:23.81 1:52.66 2:21.34 2:50.38 3:19.73

28.57 28.88 28.85 28.68 29.04 29.35 29.32
10 5 8 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.81 3:49.46 2.74 882 R

27.02 55.42 1:24.16 1:53.16 2:22.04 2:51.22 3:21.18
28.40 28.74 29.00 28.88 29.18 29.96 28.28

11 4 8 KOSKI Matias FIN 18 MAY 1994 0.73 3:50.02 3.30 875
26.94 56.01 1:24.88 1:53.59 2:22.42 2:51.98 3:21.95

29.07 28.87 28.71 28.83 29.56 29.97 28.07
12 5 7 SHUTTLEWORTH Timothy GBR 24 APR 1997 0.76 3:50.21 3.49 873

26.80 55.32 1:24.02 1:53.33 2:22.33 2:51.83 3:21.37
28.52 28.70 29.31 29.00 29.50 29.54 28.84

13 5 9 KARAP Nezir TUR 02 JAN 1994 0.77 3:50.44 3.72 870
26.29 54.74 1:24.01 1:53.25 2:22.41 2:51.83 3:21.81

28.45 29.27 29.24 29.16 29.42 29.98 28.63
14 1 7 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 3:50.57 3.85 869

26.70 55.38 1:24.61 1:53.72 2:22.57 3:21.54
28.68 29.23 29.11 28.85 29.03

15 3 3 BAU Martin SLO 08 OCT 1994 0.70 3:50.90 4.18 865
26.76 56.10 1:25.57 1:55.39 2:24.79 2:54.47 3:23.27

29.34 29.47 29.82 29.40 29.68 28.80 27.63
16 5 1 LITCHFIELD Max GBR 04 MAR 1995 0.65 3:51.30 4.58 861

26.33 55.23 1:24.28 1:53.66 2:22.63 2:52.54 3:22.29
28.90 29.05 29.38 28.97 29.91 29.75 29.01

17 3 7 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.73 3:51.31 4.59 861
27.11 55.57 1:24.80 1:54.08 2:23.66 2:52.80 3:22.37

28.46 29.23 29.28 29.58 29.14 29.57 28.94
18 4 2 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.71 3:51.64 4.92 857

26.20 54.65 1:23.77 1:53.19 2:22.28 2:52.09 3:22.17
28.45 29.12 29.42 29.09 29.81 30.08 29.47

19 4 7 IPSEN Anton Oerskov DEN 04 SEP 1994 0.73 3:51.76 5.04 856
27.59 56.85 1:26.11 1:55.00 2:24.16 2:53.60 3:23.12

29.26 29.26 28.89 29.16 29.44 29.52 28.64
20 2 2 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.77 3:52.22 5.50 851

26.77 55.44 1:24.71 1:54.96 2:24.43 2:54.37 3:24.27
28.67 29.27 30.25 29.47 29.94 29.90 27.95

21 3 5 BOUCHAUT Joris FRA 27 JUN 1995 0.71 3:52.25 5.53 850
27.36 56.58 1:25.89 1:55.41 2:24.76 2:54.44 3:24.02

29.22 29.31 29.52 29.35 29.68 29.58 28.23
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 3 8 HINAWI Marc ISR 12 APR 1997 0.73 3:52.25 5.53 850
27.80 56.88 1:26.54 1:56.17 2:25.83 2:55.33 3:24.37

29.08 29.66 29.63 29.66 29.50 29.04 27.88
23 2 4 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.78 3:52.52 5.80 847

27.50 56.87 1:26.43 1:55.96 2:25.40 2:54.78 3:23.97
29.37 29.56 29.53 29.44 29.38 29.19 28.55

24 3 0 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.73 3:52.55 5.83 847
26.80 55.91 1:24.96 1:54.51 2:24.01 2:54.13 3:23.98

29.11 29.05 29.55 29.50 30.12 29.85 28.57
25 3 4 DIMITRIOU Dimitrios GRE 31 JUL 1997 0.73 3:52.58 5.86 847

27.01 56.20 1:25.83 1:55.30 2:25.05 2:54.63 3:24.22
29.19 29.63 29.47 29.75 29.58 29.59 28.36

26 3 6 HABER Ido ISR 05 JAN 1996 0.69 3:52.76 6.04 845
27.40 56.48 1:26.07 1:55.57 2:24.96 2:54.33 3:23.80

29.08 29.59 29.50 29.39 29.37 29.47 28.96
27 5 4 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 0.71 3:52.91 6.19 843

26.19 54.68 1:23.72 1:53.36 2:23.05 2:53.48 3:23.60
28.49 29.04 29.64 29.69 30.43 30.12 29.31

28 3 1 KLICH Kacper POL 12 NOV 1994 0.75 3:53.02 6.30 842
27.07 56.52 1:25.84 1:54.99 2:24.19 2:54.11 3:23.87

29.45 29.32 29.15 29.20 29.92 29.76 29.15
29 4 9 BRANDL David AUT 19 APR 1987 0.71 3:53.37 6.65 838

27.39 56.70 1:26.43 1:55.83 2:25.27 2:54.55 3:24.29
29.31 29.73 29.40 29.44 29.28 29.74 29.08

30 4 1 DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 02 SEP 1995 0.79 3:53.55 6.83 836
26.64 55.43 1:24.65 1:54.51 2:23.73 2:54.01 3:23.96

28.79 29.22 29.86 29.22 30.28 29.95 29.59
31 3 2 HENDRICKX Lander BEL 23 FEB 1994 0.72 3:54.08 7.36 830

26.76 56.46 1:26.10 1:55.67 2:25.15 2:55.05 3:24.75
29.70 29.64 29.57 29.48 29.90 29.70 29.33

32 2 7 RASOVSZKY Kristof HUN 27 MAR 1997 0.76 3:54.28 7.56 828
27.55 57.26 1:27.58 1:57.64 2:27.70 2:57.37 3:26.93

29.71 30.32 30.06 30.06 29.67 29.56 27.35
33 2 3 WEIREMANS Lorenz BEL 07 FEB 1996 0.67 3:54.38 7.66 827

26.63 55.38 1:24.70 1:54.49 2:23.91 2:54.16 3:24.22
28.75 29.32 29.79 29.42 30.25 30.06 30.16

34 2 5 CELIC Vuk SRB 07 NOV 1996 0.85 3:54.69 7.97 824
27.57 56.94 1:26.40 1:56.37 2:26.02 2:55.73 3:25.54

29.37 29.46 29.97 29.65 29.71 29.81 29.15
35 5 0 KIS Gergo HUN 18 JAN 1988 0.78 3:54.76 8.04 823

26.72 55.55 1:24.79 1:54.48 2:24.16 2:54.95 3:25.48
28.83 29.24 29.69 29.68 30.79 30.53 29.28

36 2 1 SORAK Stefan SRB 30 DEC 1992 0.72 3:55.26 8.54 818
26.66 55.85 1:24.94 1:54.74 2:24.27 2:54.67 3:24.68

29.19 29.09 29.80 29.53 30.40 30.01 30.58
37 2 0 OEZCAN Kaan TUR 18 AUG 1998 0.68 3:55.61 8.89 814

27.30 57.00 1:26.40 1:56.97 2:27.07 2:58.03 3:27.28
29.70 29.40 30.57 30.10 30.96 29.25 28.33

38 1 6 KRON Kristian SWE 09 MAR 1992 3:56.79 10.07 802
27.15 56.32 1:25.99 1:56.00 2:26.10 2:56.48 3:26.70

29.17 29.67 30.01 30.10 30.38 30.22 30.09
39 2 8 GUREVICH Etay ISR 14 AUG 1995 0.70 3:57.02 10.30 800

27.53 57.06 1:27.48 1:57.65 2:27.79 2:57.80 3:27.54
29.53 30.42 30.17 30.14 30.01 29.74 29.48

40 1 3 KUTNIK Jan CZE 10 MAR 1992 3:57.51 10.79 795
27.31 56.37 1:26.60 1:56.67 2:27.02 2:57.60 3:28.18

29.06 30.23 30.07 30.35 30.58 30.58 29.33
41 2 9 REVISHVILI Irakli GEO 03 NOV 1989 0.75 3:57.98 11.26 790

27.82 57.40 1:27.80 1:57.98 2:28.08 2:58.38 3:28.34
29.58 30.40 30.18 30.10 30.30 29.96 29.64

42 1 4 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 3:58.32 11.60 787
27.30 56.83 1:26.94 1:57.42 2:27.75 2:58.52 3:29.25

29.53 30.11 30.48 30.33 30.77 30.73 29.07
43 1 5 YILDIRIMER Ediz TUR 25 OCT 1993 3:58.37 11.65 786

27.56 57.51 1:27.84 1:58.35 2:29.24 2:59.93 3:30.05
29.95 30.33 30.51 30.89 30.69 30.12 28.32

44 2 6 WIGDEL Truls NOR 22 APR 1999 0.71 3:59.44 12.72 776
27.26 56.40 1:26.15 1:56.31 2:26.76 2:57.71 3:29.02

29.14 29.75 30.16 30.45 30.95 31.31 30.42
45 3 9 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.72 4:03.25 16.53 740

27.34 57.07 1:27.83 1:58.74 2:29.70 3:01.09 3:32.78
29.73 30.76 30.91 30.96 31.39 31.69 30.47

46 1 2 ALEKSI Franc ALB 09 NOV 1998 4:14.68 27.96 645
28.46 59.31 1:31.78 2:04.64 2:37.53 3:10.36 3:43.15

30.85 32.47 32.86 32.89 32.83 32.79 31.53

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:32
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Event 2
16 MAY 2016 - 10:28

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   26.17   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 OCT 2015
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   24.87   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 2014

Heat 1 of 5
1 5 BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 0.77 27.64 690

2 4 IVANOVA Dobromira BUL 17 APR 1994 0.71 27.72 0.08 684

3 3 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.65 28.11 0.47 656

4 6 KACMAZ Esra Kuebra TUR 31 DEC 1996 0.78 28.30 0.66 643

5 2 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.79 28.55 0.91 626

6 7 DAMJANOVSKA Ana-Maria MKD 20 AUG 1999 0.71 29.53 1.89 566

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:36

Heat 2 of 5
1 4 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.67 26.92 747 R

2 5 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.69 27.14 0.22 729

3 2 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.69 27.19 0.27 725

4 1 STEPHENS Laura GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.68 27.37 0.45 711

4 8 KAJTAZ Amina BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.78 27.37 0.45 711

6 3 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT 02 JUN 1994 0.70 27.46 0.54 704

7 6 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 0.84 27.83 0.91 676

8 0 HOEPINK Lisa Katharina GER 17 NOV 1998 0.69 27.86 0.94 674

9 7 NURMINEN Tessa FIN 06 MAY 1994 0.80 27.90 0.98 671

10 9 BOZKURT Gizem TUR 23 MAY 1993 0.83 28.09 1.17 657

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:38

Heat 3 of 5
1 4 HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 0.71 26.01 828 q

2 5 HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992 0.67 26.38 0.37 794 q

3 6 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.80 26.41 0.40 791 q

4 3 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 0.77 26.46 0.45 787 q

5 0 HANSEN Bryndis ISL 09 MAY 1993 0.65 26.68 0.67 767 q

6 2 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.69 26.74 0.73 762 q

7 8 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.75 26.95 0.94 744

8 9 SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.77 26.96 0.95 744

9 7 TOURETSKI Sasha SUI 20 SEP 1994 0.70 27.47 1.46 703
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 SANTAMANS Anna FRA 25 APR 1993 DNS

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:40

Heat 4 of 5
1 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.70 25.80 849 q

2 5 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 0.77 26.32 0.52 799 q

3 3 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.76 26.47 0.67 786 q

4 6 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.77 26.52 0.72 781 q

5 1 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.71 26.65 0.85 770 q

6 2 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.73 26.90 1.10 749 R

7 7 KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana BLR 02 OCT 1984 0.76 27.10 1.30 732

8 8 STOFFEL Svenja SUI 26 JUL 1997 0.76 27.30 1.50 716

9 0 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.69 27.39 1.59 709

10 9 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.71 27.82 2.02 677

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:41

Heat 5 of 5
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.73 25.59 870 q

2 5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.72 25.80 0.21 849 q

3 6 ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE 26 AUG 1977 0.73 26.05 0.46 824 q

4 2 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.69 26.36 0.77 796 q

5 3 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 0.70 26.44 0.85 788 q

6 8 BUSCH Kim NED 16 JUN 1998 0.81 26.66 1.07 769

7 1 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.74 26.92 1.33 747 R

8 7 VOURNA Kristel GRE 11 FEB 1992 0.75 26.95 1.36 744

9 0 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.68 27.19 1.60 725

10 9 PIKKARAINEN Emilia FIN 11 OCT 1992 0.72 27.34 1.75 713

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:43
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Event 2
16 MAY 2016 - 10:28

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   26.17   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 OCT 2015
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   24.87   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 2014

1 5 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.73 25.59 870 q

2 4 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.70 25.80 0.21 849 q

2 5 5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.72 25.80 0.21 849 q

4 3 4 HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 0.71 26.01 0.42 828 q

5 5 6 ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE 26 AUG 1977 0.73 26.05 0.46 824 q

6 4 5 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 0.77 26.32 0.73 799 q

7 5 2 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.69 26.36 0.77 796 q

8 3 5 HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992 0.67 26.38 0.79 794 q

9 3 6 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.80 26.41 0.82 791 q

10 5 3 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 0.70 26.44 0.85 788 q

11 3 3 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 0.77 26.46 0.87 787 q

12 4 3 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.76 26.47 0.88 786 q

13 4 6 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.77 26.52 0.93 781 q

14 4 1 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.71 26.65 1.06 770 q

15 5 8 BUSCH Kim NED 16 JUN 1998 0.81 26.66 1.07 769

16 3 0 HANSEN Bryndis ISL 09 MAY 1993 0.65 26.68 1.09 767 q

17 3 2 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.69 26.74 1.15 762 q

18 4 2 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.73 26.90 1.31 749 R

19 2 4 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.67 26.92 1.33 747 R

19 5 1 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.74 26.92 1.33 747 R

21 5 7 VOURNA Kristel GRE 11 FEB 1992 0.75 26.95 1.36 744

21 3 8 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.75 26.95 1.36 744

23 3 9 SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.77 26.96 1.37 744

24 4 7 KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana BLR 02 OCT 1984 0.76 27.10 1.51 732

25 2 5 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.69 27.14 1.55 729

26 2 2 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.69 27.19 1.60 725

26 5 0 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.68 27.19 1.60 725

28 4 8 STOFFEL Svenja SUI 26 JUL 1997 0.76 27.30 1.71 716

29 5 9 PIKKARAINEN Emilia FIN 11 OCT 1992 0.72 27.34 1.75 713

30 2 8 KAJTAZ Amina BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.78 27.37 1.78 711
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

30 2 1 STEPHENS Laura GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.68 27.37 1.78 711

32 4 0 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.69 27.39 1.80 709

33 2 3 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT 02 JUN 1994 0.70 27.46 1.87 704

34 3 7 TOURETSKI Sasha SUI 20 SEP 1994 0.70 27.47 1.88 703

35 1 5 BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 0.77 27.64 2.05 690

36 1 4 IVANOVA Dobromira BUL 17 APR 1994 0.71 27.72 2.13 684

37 4 9 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.71 27.82 2.23 677

38 2 6 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 0.84 27.83 2.24 676

39 2 0 HOEPINK Lisa Katharina GER 17 NOV 1998 0.69 27.86 2.27 674

40 2 7 NURMINEN Tessa FIN 06 MAY 1994 0.80 27.90 2.31 671

41 2 9 BOZKURT Gizem TUR 23 MAY 1993 0.83 28.09 2.50 657

42 1 3 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.65 28.11 2.52 656

43 1 6 KACMAZ Esra Kuebra TUR 31 DEC 1996 0.78 28.30 2.71 643

44 1 2 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.79 28.55 2.96 626

45 1 7 DAMJANOVSKA Ana-Maria MKD 20 AUG 1999 0.71 29.53 3.94 566

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 1 SANTAMANS Anna FRA 25 APR 1993 DNS

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:43
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 3
16 MAY 2016 - 10:37

WR   51.94   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Indianapolis (USA) 08 JUL 200925.35
WJ   53.67   ACEVEDO Javier CAN1998 Toronto (CAN) 06 APR 2016
ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
EJ   54.03   Target Time    
CR   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43

Heat 1 of 6
1 4 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.57 27.43 56.48 777

29.05
2 5 LUHT Karl Johann EST 30 NOV 1996 0.59 27.13 56.76 0.28 766

29.63
3 3 VINTER Endri EST 23 FEB 1993 0.64 27.27 56.80 0.32 764

29.53

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:47

Heat 2 of 6
1 4 FREDRIKSSON Petter SWE 24 FEB 1997 0.67 27.08 55.76 808

28.68
2 5 KRCE-RABAR Marko CRO 16 OCT 1992 0.73 27.18 56.09 0.33 794

28.91
3 7 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.70 27.31 56.66 0.90 770

29.35
4 2 KOLONIC Teo CRO 10 JUL 1991 27.30 56.79 1.03 765

29.49
5 6 VAN AUDEKERKE Nils BEL 27 JUN 1996 0.66 27.92 57.33 1.57 743

29.41
6 0 KIRILLOV Boris AZE 04 AUG 1992 27.40 57.53 1.77 735

30.13
7 1 DMYTRIYEV Roman CZE 19 JAN 1995 0.68 27.82 57.56 1.80 734

29.74
8 3 VILCANS Pavels LAT 11 JUN 1990 0.62 27.65 58.17 2.41 711

30.52
9 8 GUSSEV Andrei EST 11 JUL 1997 0.68 27.65 58.25 2.49 708

30.60

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:50

Heat 3 of 6
1 6 CARLSSON Mattias SWE 16 MAY 1990 0.64 27.16 55.53 818

28.37
2 5 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.61 27.27 56.17 0.64 790

28.90
3 2 FELDBERGS Girts LAT 17 FEB 1993 0.69 27.15 56.22 0.69 788

29.07
4 4 TEKIN Doruk TUR 21 DEC 1994 0.62 26.71 56.32 0.79 784

29.61
5 7 ZAMBO Balazs HUN 26 APR 1992 27.60 56.39 0.86 781

28.79
6 3 KOMLENIC Kristian CRO 24 JUN 1997 26.59 56.43 0.90 779

29.84
7 8 BASER Ege TUR 14 JUN 1997 27.91 56.60 1.07 772

28.69
8 9 PETTERSSON Axel SWE 18 DEC 1995 27.64 56.85 1.32 762

29.21
9 0 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 27.35 56.91 1.38 760

29.56
10 1 STANKEVICIUS Gytis LTU 30 JUL 1994 0.72 26.99 57.41 1.88 740

30.42

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:52

Heat 4 of 6
1 4 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.60 26.22 54.31 874 q

28.09
2 5 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 26.53 54.63 0.32 859 q

28.10
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 7 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 0.63 26.33 54.81 0.50 850 q

28.48
4 3 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 0.65 26.52 54.86 0.55 848 q

28.34
5 2 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 26.77 55.06 0.75 839 q

28.29
6 6 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 26.09 55.10 0.79 837 q

29.01
7 9 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 27.05 55.37 1.06 825 ?

28.32
8 1 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.63 26.68 55.40 1.09 824 R

28.72
9 0 TARCZYNSKI Marcin POL 10 SEP 1990 0.66 27.21 56.02 1.71 797

28.81
10 8 HULME Joseph GBR 13 JUN 1997 0.64 27.59 57.21 2.90 748

29.62

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:55

Heat 5 of 6
1 6 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 0.64 25.86 53.77 901 q

27.91
2 3 RYAN Shane IRL 27 JAN 1994 0.61 26.05 54.21 0.44 879 q

28.16
3 5 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.63 26.25 54.22 0.45 879 q

27.97
4 4 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph GBR 01 JUL 1990 26.67 54.94 1.17 844 q

28.27
5 7 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 26.56 55.14 1.37 835

28.58
6 1 KOPELEV Jonatan ISR 01 OCT 1991 0.62 26.35 55.15 1.38 835

28.80
7 9 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18 APR 1998 26.83 55.38 1.61 824 R

28.55
8 0 LONCAR Anton L CRO 15 JAN 1996 0.63 27.41 55.83 2.06 805

28.42
9 8 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.64 26.76 55.92 2.15 801

29.16

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 DNS

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 10:57

Heat 6 of 6
1 2 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 0.63 25.37 53.43 918 q

28.06
2 5 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.60 26.30 54.54 1.11 863 q

28.24
3 4 LACOURT Camille FRA 22 APR 1985 0.79 26.62 55.04 1.61 840 q

28.42
4 3 CICCARESE Christopher ITA 30 JUN 1990 26.76 55.14 1.71 835 q

28.38
5 6 ULYANOV Nikita RUS 09 FEB 1994 0.62 26.62 55.25 1.82 830 q

28.63
6 9 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 JAN 1995 26.55 55.37 1.94 825 ?

28.82
7 1 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.61 27.01 55.45 2.02 821

28.44
8 7 STASIULIS Benjamin FRA 20 JUL 1986 0.67 26.86 55.52 2.09 818

28.66
9 8 SCHWARZ Carl-Louis GER 29 AUG 1995 0.69 26.73 56.16 2.73 791

29.43
10 0 KONTIZAS Michail GRE 20 MAY 1995 0.54 26.66 56.76 3.33 766

30.10

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:00
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 3
16 MAY 2016 - 10:37

WR   51.94   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Indianapolis (USA) 08 JUL 200925.35
WJ   53.67   ACEVEDO Javier CAN1998 Toronto (CAN) 06 APR 2016
ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
EJ   54.03   Target Time    
CR   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43

1 6 2 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 0.63 25.37 53.43 918 q
28.06

2 5 6 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 0.64 25.86 53.77 0.34 901 q
27.91

3 5 3 RYAN Shane IRL 27 JAN 1994 0.61 26.05 54.21 0.78 879 q
28.16

4 5 5 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.63 26.25 54.22 0.79 879 q
27.97

5 4 4 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.60 26.22 54.31 0.88 874 q
28.09

6 6 5 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.60 26.30 54.54 1.11 863 q
28.24

7 4 5 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 26.53 54.63 1.20 859 q
28.10

8 4 7 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 0.63 26.33 54.81 1.38 850 q
28.48

9 4 3 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 0.65 26.52 54.86 1.43 848 q
28.34

10 5 4 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph GBR 01 JUL 1990 26.67 54.94 1.51 844 q
28.27

11 6 4 LACOURT Camille FRA 22 APR 1985 0.79 26.62 55.04 1.61 840 q
28.42

12 4 2 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 26.77 55.06 1.63 839 q
28.29

13 4 6 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 26.09 55.10 1.67 837 q
29.01

14 5 7 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 26.56 55.14 1.71 835
28.58

14 6 3 CICCARESE Christopher ITA 30 JUN 1990 26.76 55.14 1.71 835 q
28.38

16 5 1 KOPELEV Jonatan ISR 01 OCT 1991 0.62 26.35 55.15 1.72 835
28.80

17 6 6 ULYANOV Nikita RUS 09 FEB 1994 0.62 26.62 55.25 1.82 830 q
28.63

18 4 9 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 27.05 55.37 1.94 825 ?
28.32

18 6 9 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 JAN 1995 26.55 55.37 1.94 825 ?
28.82

20 5 9 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18 APR 1998 26.83 55.38 1.95 824 R
28.55

21 4 1 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.63 26.68 55.40 1.97 824 R
28.72

22 6 1 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.61 27.01 55.45 2.02 821
28.44

23 6 7 STASIULIS Benjamin FRA 20 JUL 1986 0.67 26.86 55.52 2.09 818
28.66

24 3 6 CARLSSON Mattias SWE 16 MAY 1990 0.64 27.16 55.53 2.10 818
28.37

25 2 4 FREDRIKSSON Petter SWE 24 FEB 1997 0.67 27.08 55.76 2.33 808
28.68

26 5 0 LONCAR Anton L CRO 15 JAN 1996 0.63 27.41 55.83 2.40 805
28.42

27 5 8 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.64 26.76 55.92 2.49 801
29.16

28 4 0 TARCZYNSKI Marcin POL 10 SEP 1990 0.66 27.21 56.02 2.59 797
28.81

29 2 5 KRCE-RABAR Marko CRO 16 OCT 1992 0.73 27.18 56.09 2.66 794
28.91

30 6 8 SCHWARZ Carl-Louis GER 29 AUG 1995 0.69 26.73 56.16 2.73 791
29.43

31 3 5 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.61 27.27 56.17 2.74 790
28.90

32 3 2 FELDBERGS Girts LAT 17 FEB 1993 0.69 27.15 56.22 2.79 788
29.07
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

33 3 4 TEKIN Doruk TUR 21 DEC 1994 0.62 26.71 56.32 2.89 784
29.61

34 3 7 ZAMBO Balazs HUN 26 APR 1992 27.60 56.39 2.96 781
28.79

35 3 3 KOMLENIC Kristian CRO 24 JUN 1997 26.59 56.43 3.00 779
29.84

36 1 4 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.57 27.43 56.48 3.05 777
29.05

37 3 8 BASER Ege TUR 14 JUN 1997 27.91 56.60 3.17 772
28.69

38 2 7 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.70 27.31 56.66 3.23 770
29.35

39 1 5 LUHT Karl Johann EST 30 NOV 1996 0.59 27.13 56.76 3.33 766
29.63

39 6 0 KONTIZAS Michail GRE 20 MAY 1995 0.54 26.66 56.76 3.33 766
30.10

41 2 2 KOLONIC Teo CRO 10 JUL 1991 27.30 56.79 3.36 765
29.49

42 1 3 VINTER Endri EST 23 FEB 1993 0.64 27.27 56.80 3.37 764
29.53

43 3 9 PETTERSSON Axel SWE 18 DEC 1995 27.64 56.85 3.42 762
29.21

44 3 0 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 27.35 56.91 3.48 760
29.56

45 4 8 HULME Joseph GBR 13 JUN 1997 0.64 27.59 57.21 3.78 748
29.62

46 2 6 VAN AUDEKERKE Nils BEL 27 JUN 1996 0.66 27.92 57.33 3.90 743
29.41

47 3 1 STANKEVICIUS Gytis LTU 30 JUL 1994 0.72 26.99 57.41 3.98 740
30.42

48 2 0 KIRILLOV Boris AZE 04 AUG 1992 27.40 57.53 4.10 735
30.13

49 2 1 DMYTRIYEV Roman CZE 19 JAN 1995 0.68 27.82 57.56 4.13 734
29.74

50 2 3 VILCANS Pavels LAT 11 JUN 1990 0.62 27.65 58.17 4.74 711
30.52

51 2 8 GUSSEV Andrei EST 11 JUL 1997 0.68 27.65 58.25 4.82 708
30.60

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 2 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 DNS

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:00

 F01-ASM.12.1.0 / 2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate - www.poolmate.uk (Printed on 16/05/2016 at 12:53)



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Medley - Women
Preliminary

Event 4
16 MAY 2016 - 10:51

WR   4:28.43   YE Shiwen CHN1996 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201228.85 1:02.19 2:11.73
WJ   4:39.01   RUDIN Rosie GBR1998 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER   4:29.89   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Marseille (FRA) 04 MAR 201628.54 1:01.19 2:10.35
EJ   4:36.17   Target Time    
CR   4:31.03   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201428.13 1:00.39 2:07.71

Heat 1 of 3
1 6 V.D. ZANDEN Wendy NED 20 JUN 1988 0.75 4:44.73 837 R

29.16(1) 1:02.79(1) 1:39.09(1) 2:15.04(1) 2:56.04(1) 3:39.52(1) 4:12.73(1)
33.63 36.30 35.95 41.00 43.48 33.21 32.00

2 4 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.86 4:50.71 5.98 787
30.31(2) 1:05.32(2) 1:42.39(2) 2:19.17(2) 2:59.10(2) 3:40.57(2) 4:15.24(2)

35.01 37.07 36.78 39.93 41.47 34.67 35.47
3 5 HIPPI Jaqueline SWE 27 JUL 1996 0.76 4:53.89 9.16 761

30.78(4) 1:05.61(3) 1:45.72(4) 2:24.42(4) 3:05.45(4) 3:47.70(4) 4:21.39(4)
34.83 40.11 38.70 41.03 42.25 33.69 32.50

4 3 HORAKOVA Tereza CZE 17 OCT 1997 0.86 4:56.16 11.43 744
30.59(3) 1:06.01(4) 1:43.67(3) 2:21.47(3) 3:02.81(3) 3:45.77(3) 4:21.29(3)

35.42 37.66 37.80 41.34 42.96 35.52 34.87
5 2 NYSTED Sara R. FAR 19 JAN 2001 0.74 5:15.48 30.75 615

31.76(5) 1:09.57(5) 1:49.13(5) 2:28.06(5) 3:14.19(5) 4:00.93(5) 4:38.73(5)
37.81 39.56 38.93 46.13 46.74 37.80 36.75

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:08

Heat 2 of 3
1 4 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.70 4:38.91 891 q

30.01(2) 1:03.90(1) 1:40.07(2) 2:16.20(3) 2:55.00(2) 3:35.15(2) 4:07.57(1)
33.89 36.17 36.13 38.80 40.15 32.42 31.34

2 3 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.75 4:39.10 0.19 889 q
30.19(4) 1:04.00(2) 1:39.17(1) 2:13.90(1) 2:54.85(1) 3:35.63(3) 4:08.15(3)

33.81 35.17 34.73 40.95 40.78 32.52 30.95
3 7 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.71 4:39.60 0.69 884 q

30.54(7) 1:04.95(6) 1:41.53(5) 2:16.42(4) 2:55.67(3) 3:34.53(1) 4:07.60(2)
34.41 36.58 34.89 39.25 38.86 33.07 32.00

4 5 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.73 4:41.63 2.72 865 q
30.48(6) 1:04.19(4) 1:41.00(4) 2:16.77(5) 2:56.66(4) 3:37.81(4) 4:10.46(5)

33.71 36.81 35.77 39.89 41.15 32.65 31.17
5 6 TROMBETTI Luisa ITA 05 SEP 1993 0.76 4:41.87 2.96 863 q

30.76(9) 1:04.98(7) 1:41.96(6) 2:17.98(6) 2:57.44(6) 3:37.86(5) 4:10.11(4)
34.22 36.98 36.02 39.46 40.42 32.25 31.76

6 2 COATES Georgia GBR 19 FEB 1999 0.75 4:44.62 5.71 838
30.44(5) 1:05.05(8) 1:43.01(7) 2:20.07(7) 2:59.92(7) 3:40.04(7) 4:12.96(7)

34.61 37.96 37.06 39.85 40.12 32.92 31.66
7 8 ZUKOWSKA Paula POL 30 MAR 1993 0.80 4:45.88 6.97 827

30.03(3) 1:04.15(3) 1:40.23(3) 2:15.51(2) 2:57.06(5) 3:39.00(6) 4:12.70(6)
34.12 36.08 35.28 41.55 41.94 33.70 33.18

8 1 STEINEGGER Joerdis AUT 08 FEB 1983 0.79 4:48.76 9.85 803
31.12(10) 1:06.28(10) 1:43.05(8) 2:20.10(8) 3:01.63(8) 3:43.22(8) 4:16.79(8)

35.16 36.77 37.05 41.53 41.59 33.57 31.97
9 0 MROZINSKI Julia GER 16 FEB 2000 0.69 4:52.19 13.28 775

29.48(1) 1:04.56(5) 1:43.43(9) 2:20.37(9) 3:02.57(9) 3:45.35(9) 4:18.93(9)
35.08 38.87 36.94 42.20 42.78 33.58 33.26

10 9 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.74 4:57.95 19.04 731
30.54(7) 1:05.57(9) 1:44.08(10) 2:21.78(10) 3:05.72(10) 3:49.72(10) 4:24.38(10)

35.03 38.51 37.70 43.94 44.00 34.66 33.57

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:14

Heat 3 of 3
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.72 4:30.97 972 q CR

29.26(1) 1:02.68(1) 1:37.16(1) 2:11.19(1) 2:49.72(1) 3:29.07(1) 4:00.38(1)
33.42 34.48 34.03 38.53 39.35 31.31 30.59

2 5 WILLMOTT Aimee GBR 26 FEB 1993 0.70 4:37.49 6.52 905 q
29.75(5) 1:03.39(5) 1:39.37(2) 2:14.46(2) 2:53.16(2) 3:31.88(2) 4:05.37(2)

33.64 35.98 35.09 38.70 38.72 33.49 32.12
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 6 KLINAR Anja SLO 03 APR 1988 0.82 4:41.31 10.34 868 q

30.19(7) 1:03.91(7) 1:39.96(4) 2:15.69(4) 2:56.59(3) 3:38.14(5) 4:10.09(3)
33.72 36.05 35.73 40.90 41.55 31.95 31.22

4 3 GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 0.67 4:42.92 11.95 854 R
29.74(4) 1:03.36(3) 1:40.42(5) 2:17.13(7) 2:57.14(7) 3:37.79(4) 4:11.38(4)

33.62 37.06 36.71 40.01 40.65 33.59 31.54
5 2 PIROZZI Stefania ITA 16 DEC 1993 0.70 4:43.42 12.45 849

29.50(2) 1:03.00(2) 1:39.41(3) 2:15.21(3) 2:56.74(4) 3:39.31(7) 4:12.55(7)
33.50 36.41 35.80 41.53 42.57 33.24 30.87

6 7 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01 FEB 1999 0.74 4:44.28 13.31 841
30.31(8) 1:04.90(9) 1:40.73(7) 2:16.14(5) 2:56.78(6) 3:38.46(6) 4:12.08(5)

34.59 35.83 35.41 40.64 41.68 33.62 32.20
7 8 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.76 4:46.45 15.48 822

29.92(6) 1:03.74(6) 1:40.43(6) 2:16.39(6) 2:56.75(5) 3:37.28(3) 4:12.49(6)
33.82 36.69 35.96 40.36 40.53 35.21 33.96

8 1 WOOD Abbie GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.75 4:48.01 17.04 809
29.59(3) 1:03.37(4) 1:41.51(8) 2:19.55(8) 3:00.59(8) 3:41.80(8) 4:15.08(8)

33.78 38.14 38.04 41.04 41.21 33.28 32.93
9 0 KYLLIAEINEN Tanja FIN 30 JAN 1993 0.67 4:50.86 19.89 786

30.31(8) 1:04.88(8) 1:42.35(9) 2:19.86(9) 3:00.70(9) 3:43.08(9) 4:17.07(9)
34.57 37.47 37.51 40.84 42.38 33.99 33.79

10 9 ASCHAN Patricia FIN 29 APR 1994 0.74 4:55.71 24.74 747
30.76(10) 1:05.81(10) 1:43.90(10) 2:20.94(10) 3:02.27(10) 3:44.90(10) 4:20.91(10)

35.05 38.09 37.04 41.33 42.63 36.01 34.80

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:21
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Medley - Women
Preliminary

Event 4
16 MAY 2016 - 10:51

WR   4:28.43   YE Shiwen CHN1996 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201228.85 1:02.19 2:11.73
WJ   4:39.01   RUDIN Rosie GBR1998 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER   4:29.89   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Marseille (FRA) 04 MAR 201628.54 1:01.19 2:10.35
EJ   4:36.17   Target Time    
CR   4:31.03   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201428.13 1:00.39 2:07.71

1 3 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.72 4:30.97 972 q CR
29.26 1:02.68 1:37.16 2:11.19 2:49.72 3:29.07 4:00.38

33.42 34.48 34.03 38.53 39.35 31.31 30.59
2 3 5 WILLMOTT Aimee GBR 26 FEB 1993 0.70 4:37.49 6.52 905 q

29.75 1:03.39 1:39.37 2:14.46 2:53.16 3:31.88 4:05.37
33.64 35.98 35.09 38.70 38.72 33.49 32.12

3 2 4 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.70 4:38.91 7.94 891 q
30.01 1:03.90 1:40.07 2:16.20 2:55.00 3:35.15 4:07.57

33.89 36.17 36.13 38.80 40.15 32.42 31.34
4 2 3 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.75 4:39.10 8.13 889 q

30.19 1:04.00 1:39.17 2:13.90 2:54.85 3:35.63 4:08.15
33.81 35.17 34.73 40.95 40.78 32.52 30.95

5 2 7 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.71 4:39.60 8.63 884 q
30.54 1:04.95 1:41.53 2:16.42 2:55.67 3:34.53 4:07.60

34.41 36.58 34.89 39.25 38.86 33.07 32.00
6 3 6 KLINAR Anja SLO 03 APR 1988 0.82 4:41.31 10.34 868 q

30.19 1:03.91 1:39.96 2:15.69 2:56.59 3:38.14 4:10.09
33.72 36.05 35.73 40.90 41.55 31.95 31.22

7 2 5 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.73 4:41.63 10.66 865 q
30.48 1:04.19 1:41.00 2:16.77 2:56.66 3:37.81 4:10.46

33.71 36.81 35.77 39.89 41.15 32.65 31.17
8 2 6 TROMBETTI Luisa ITA 05 SEP 1993 0.76 4:41.87 10.90 863 q

30.76 1:04.98 1:41.96 2:17.98 2:57.44 3:37.86 4:10.11
34.22 36.98 36.02 39.46 40.42 32.25 31.76

9 3 3 GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 0.67 4:42.92 11.95 854 R
29.74 1:03.36 1:40.42 2:17.13 2:57.14 3:37.79 4:11.38

33.62 37.06 36.71 40.01 40.65 33.59 31.54
10 3 2 PIROZZI Stefania ITA 16 DEC 1993 0.70 4:43.42 12.45 849

29.50 1:03.00 1:39.41 2:15.21 2:56.74 3:39.31 4:12.55
33.50 36.41 35.80 41.53 42.57 33.24 30.87

11 3 7 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01 FEB 1999 0.74 4:44.28 13.31 841
30.31 1:04.90 1:40.73 2:16.14 2:56.78 3:38.46 4:12.08

34.59 35.83 35.41 40.64 41.68 33.62 32.20
12 2 2 COATES Georgia GBR 19 FEB 1999 0.75 4:44.62 13.65 838

30.44 1:05.05 1:43.01 2:20.07 2:59.92 3:40.04 4:12.96
34.61 37.96 37.06 39.85 40.12 32.92 31.66

13 1 6 V.D. ZANDEN Wendy NED 20 JUN 1988 0.75 4:44.73 13.76 837 R
29.16 1:02.79 1:39.09 2:15.04 2:56.04 3:39.52 4:12.73

33.63 36.30 35.95 41.00 43.48 33.21 32.00
14 2 8 ZUKOWSKA Paula POL 30 MAR 1993 0.80 4:45.88 14.91 827

30.03 1:04.15 1:40.23 2:15.51 2:57.06 3:39.00 4:12.70
34.12 36.08 35.28 41.55 41.94 33.70 33.18

15 3 8 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.76 4:46.45 15.48 822
29.92 1:03.74 1:40.43 2:16.39 2:56.75 3:37.28 4:12.49

33.82 36.69 35.96 40.36 40.53 35.21 33.96
16 3 1 WOOD Abbie GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.75 4:48.01 17.04 809

29.59 1:03.37 1:41.51 2:19.55 3:00.59 3:41.80 4:15.08
33.78 38.14 38.04 41.04 41.21 33.28 32.93

17 2 1 STEINEGGER Joerdis AUT 08 FEB 1983 0.79 4:48.76 17.79 803
31.12 1:06.28 1:43.05 2:20.10 3:01.63 3:43.22 4:16.79

35.16 36.77 37.05 41.53 41.59 33.57 31.97
18 1 4 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.86 4:50.71 19.74 787

30.31 1:05.32 1:42.39 2:19.17 2:59.10 3:40.57 4:15.24
35.01 37.07 36.78 39.93 41.47 34.67 35.47

19 3 0 KYLLIAEINEN Tanja FIN 30 JAN 1993 0.67 4:50.86 19.89 786
30.31 1:04.88 1:42.35 2:19.86 3:00.70 3:43.08 4:17.07

34.57 37.47 37.51 40.84 42.38 33.99 33.79
20 2 0 MROZINSKI Julia GER 16 FEB 2000 0.69 4:52.19 21.22 775

29.48 1:04.56 1:43.43 2:20.37 3:02.57 3:45.35 4:18.93
35.08 38.87 36.94 42.20 42.78 33.58 33.26

21 1 5 HIPPI Jaqueline SWE 27 JUL 1996 0.76 4:53.89 22.92 761
30.78 1:05.61 1:45.72 2:24.42 3:05.45 3:47.70 4:21.39

34.83 40.11 38.70 41.03 42.25 33.69 32.50
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 3 9 ASCHAN Patricia FIN 29 APR 1994 0.74 4:55.71 24.74 747
30.76 1:05.81 1:43.90 2:20.94 3:02.27 3:44.90 4:20.91

35.05 38.09 37.04 41.33 42.63 36.01 34.80
23 1 3 HORAKOVA Tereza CZE 17 OCT 1997 0.86 4:56.16 25.19 744

30.59 1:06.01 1:43.67 2:21.47 3:02.81 3:45.77 4:21.29
35.42 37.66 37.80 41.34 42.96 35.52 34.87

24 2 9 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.74 4:57.95 26.98 731
30.54 1:05.57 1:44.08 2:21.78 3:05.72 3:49.72 4:24.38

35.03 38.51 37.70 43.94 44.00 34.66 33.57
25 1 2 NYSTED Sara R. FAR 19 JAN 2001 0.74 5:15.48 44.51 615

31.76 1:09.57 1:49.13 2:28.06 3:14.19 4:00.93 4:38.73
37.81 39.56 38.93 46.13 46.74 37.80 36.75

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:21
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 5
16 MAY 2016 - 11:11

WR   57.92   PEATY Adam GBR1994 London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04
WJ   1:00.12   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER   57.92   PEATY Adam GBR1994 London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04
EJ   1:00.04   Target Time    
CR   58.68   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201427.61

Heat 1 of 7
1 4 BOLKVADZE Irakli GEO 12 DEC 1994 0.72 29.78 1:03.41 762

33.63
2 5 AGOV Lyubomir BUL 20 SEP 1994 0.71 29.00 1:04.14 0.73 736

35.14
3 3 KALOPSIDIOTIS Markos CYP 05 JUN 1991 0.66 30.08 1:07.79 4.38 623

37.71
4 6 BAHOLLI Deni ALB 30 JUN 1998 0.68 31.83 1:08.28 4.87 610

36.45

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:24

Heat 2 of 7
1 4 BARTUNEK Petr CZE 08 JAN 1991 0.67 28.29 1:02.23 806

33.94
2 7 AALTOMAA Sami FIN 07 AUG 1992 0.65 29.24 1:02.65 0.42 790

33.41
3 5 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.71 29.61 1:02.89 0.66 781

33.28
4 3 MALY Jakub AUT 02 APR 1992 0.69 29.51 1:03.23 1.00 768

33.72
5 6 NEVO Gal ISR 29 JUN 1987 0.64 30.12 1:03.30 1.07 766

33.18
6 2 PROVORKOV Filipp EST 15 APR 1988 0.71 29.08 1:03.46 1.23 760

34.38
7 0 BLAZHEVSKI Marko MKD 10 NOV 1992 0.67 30.07 1:03.57 1.34 756

33.50
8 9 MEIER Christoph LIE 03 JAN 1993 0.70 30.33 1:03.80 1.57 748

33.47
9 1 SENDIKICI Berkay TUR 25 JAN 1993 0.71 29.75 1:03.98 1.75 741

34.23

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 ORNEK Alpkan TUR 18 SEP 1995 DNS

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:27

Heat 3 of 7
1 1 SHUMKOV Luchezar BUL 28 FEB 1992 0.73 28.81 1:01.83 822

33.02
2 0 BOTIK Marek SVK 28 JUN 1991 0.68 28.47 1:02.57 0.74 793

34.10
3 5 SHAGALOV Yaron ISR 09 JUN 1993 0.67 29.10 1:02.59 0.76 792

33.49
4 4 GLADISHEV Iliy ISR 13 SEP 1997 0.72 29.48 1:02.64 0.81 790

33.16
5 8 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08 OCT 1997 0.75 29.58 1:02.86 1.03 782

33.28
6 3 MASKALENKO Nikolajs LAT 11 FEB 1993 0.66 29.44 1:03.46 1.63 760

34.02
7 9 GOLDFADEN Itay ISR 24 APR 1996 0.65 29.22 1:03.47 1.64 759

34.25
8 6 SCHWEIZER Martin SUI 05 JUL 1988 0.60 29.08 1:03.49 1.66 759

34.41
9 2 BRATHEN Joergen NOR 05 APR 1995 0.71 29.27 1:03.73 1.90 750

34.46
10 7 BOVEY Jolann SUI 17 MAR 1996 0.69 28.92 1:03.75 1.92 749

34.83

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:29
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 7
1 4 DIETRICH Johannes AUT 05 OCT 1993 0.71 28.90 1:01.57 832 q

32.67
2 0 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.68 28.98 1:01.60 0.03 831 R

32.62
3 7 HORVATH David HUN 16 MAY 1996 0.68 28.92 1:02.04 0.47 813

33.12
4 2 LIIVAMAEGI Martin EST 05 JUL 1988 0.68 28.97 1:02.05 0.48 813

33.08
5 3 ATASOY Demir TUR 26 MAY 1987 0.69 28.59 1:02.06 0.49 812

33.47
6 8 TOMIC Kristijan CRO 14 JUN 1992 0.65 28.97 1:02.26 0.69 805

33.29
7 6 SCHWARZENBACH Patrik SUI 21 FEB 1996 0.69 29.48 1:02.91 1.34 780

33.43
8 5 SOLAECHE GOMEZ Eduardo ESP 22 NOV 1993 0.67 30.55 1:03.20 1.63 769

32.65
9 1 SWEENEY Dan IRL 19 MAR 1993 0.68 30.29 1:04.76 3.19 715

34.47

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 DNS

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:31

Heat 5 of 7
1 4 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.65 27.93 59.91 903 q

31.98
2 3 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18 DEC 1993 0.68 28.62 1:00.79 0.88 864 q

32.17
3 5 SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE 09 AUG 1993 0.68 28.72 1:00.86 0.95 861 q

32.14
4 6 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.71 28.82 1:01.65 1.74 829 R

32.83
5 2 QUINN Nicholas IRL 03 JUN 1993 0.67 29.24 1:01.69 1.78 827

32.45
6 7 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.67 29.48 1:01.85 1.94 821

32.37
7 1 DORINOV Mikhail RUS 09 AUG 1995 0.75 29.42 1:02.23 2.32 806

32.81
8 9 ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.64 29.73 1:02.67 2.76 789

32.94
9 0 NAESS Sverre NOR 18 MAR 1992 0.71 29.53 1:02.71 2.80 787

33.18

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 KOULOURIS Dimitrios GRE 22 APR 1991 DSQ

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:34

Heat 6 of 7
1 4 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.76 27.99 59.95 901 q

31.96
2 3 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.71 28.47 1:00.33 0.38 884 q

31.86
3 5 BENSON Craig H GBR 30 APR 1994 0.65 28.58 1:00.63 0.68 871

32.05
4 2 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.64 28.56 1:01.13 1.18 850 q

32.57
5 8 STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.60 28.36 1:01.27 1.32 844 q

32.91
6 1 DYMO Valeriy UKR 09 SEP 1985 0.81 28.90 1:01.30 1.35 843 q

32.40
7 0 FINANCSEK Gabor HUN 27 AUG 1985 0.66 28.59 1:01.51 1.56 834 q

32.92
8 6 ATTWOOD Charlie GBR 16 AUG 1997 0.76 28.90 1:01.56 1.61 832

32.66
9 7 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.69 29.49 1:01.65 1.70 829 R

32.16
10 9 PILGER Max GER 25 FEB 1996 0.64 29.80 1:02.66 2.71 789

32.86

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:36
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 7 of 7
1 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.59 27.61 58.94 948 q

31.33
2 2 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 0.60 28.07 1:00.41 1.47 881 q

32.34
3 3 PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo FRA 11 NOV 1989 0.65 28.31 1:01.29 2.35 843 q

32.98
4 5 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.73 28.70 1:01.44 2.50 837 q

32.74
5 1 MATTSSON Matti FIN 05 OCT 1993 0.77 28.52 1:01.49 2.55 835 q

32.97
6 6 KAESER Yannick SUI 03 JUL 1992 0.81 28.85 1:01.59 2.65 831 q

32.74
7 0 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.68 28.63 1:01.84 2.90 821

33.21
8 7 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.65 28.89 1:02.15 3.21 809

33.26
9 8 OSELEDETS Dmytro UKR 23 NOV 1994 0.70 28.92 1:02.22 3.28 806

33.30
10 9 COREELMAN Jonas BEL 19 JUL 1991 0.69 29.17 1:02.33 3.39 802

33.16

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:39
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 5
16 MAY 2016 - 11:11

WR   57.92   PEATY Adam GBR1994 London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04
WJ   1:00.12   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER   57.92   PEATY Adam GBR1994 London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04
EJ   1:00.04   Target Time    
CR   58.68   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201427.61

1 7 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.59 27.61 58.94 948 q
31.33

2 5 4 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.65 27.93 59.91 0.97 903 q
31.98

3 6 4 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.76 27.99 59.95 1.01 901 q
31.96

4 6 3 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.71 28.47 1:00.33 1.39 884 q
31.86

5 7 2 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 0.60 28.07 1:00.41 1.47 881 q
32.34

6 6 5 BENSON Craig H GBR 30 APR 1994 0.65 28.58 1:00.63 1.69 871
32.05

7 5 3 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18 DEC 1993 0.68 28.62 1:00.79 1.85 864 q
32.17

8 5 5 SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE 09 AUG 1993 0.68 28.72 1:00.86 1.92 861 q
32.14

9 6 2 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.64 28.56 1:01.13 2.19 850 q
32.57

10 6 8 STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.60 28.36 1:01.27 2.33 844 q
32.91

11 7 3 PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo FRA 11 NOV 1989 0.65 28.31 1:01.29 2.35 843 q
32.98

12 6 1 DYMO Valeriy UKR 09 SEP 1985 0.81 28.90 1:01.30 2.36 843 q
32.40

13 7 5 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.73 28.70 1:01.44 2.50 837 q
32.74

14 7 1 MATTSSON Matti FIN 05 OCT 1993 0.77 28.52 1:01.49 2.55 835 q
32.97

15 6 0 FINANCSEK Gabor HUN 27 AUG 1985 0.66 28.59 1:01.51 2.57 834 q
32.92

16 6 6 ATTWOOD Charlie GBR 16 AUG 1997 0.76 28.90 1:01.56 2.62 832
32.66

17 4 4 DIETRICH Johannes AUT 05 OCT 1993 0.71 28.90 1:01.57 2.63 832 q
32.67

18 7 6 KAESER Yannick SUI 03 JUL 1992 0.81 28.85 1:01.59 2.65 831 q
32.74

19 4 0 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.68 28.98 1:01.60 2.66 831 R
32.62

20 5 6 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.71 28.82 1:01.65 2.71 829 R
32.83

20 6 7 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.69 29.49 1:01.65 2.71 829 R
32.16

22 5 2 QUINN Nicholas IRL 03 JUN 1993 0.67 29.24 1:01.69 2.75 827
32.45

23 3 1 SHUMKOV Luchezar BUL 28 FEB 1992 0.73 28.81 1:01.83 2.89 822
33.02

24 7 0 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.68 28.63 1:01.84 2.90 821
33.21

25 5 7 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.67 29.48 1:01.85 2.91 821
32.37

26 4 7 HORVATH David HUN 16 MAY 1996 0.68 28.92 1:02.04 3.10 813
33.12

27 4 2 LIIVAMAEGI Martin EST 05 JUL 1988 0.68 28.97 1:02.05 3.11 813
33.08

28 4 3 ATASOY Demir TUR 26 MAY 1987 0.69 28.59 1:02.06 3.12 812
33.47

29 7 7 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.65 28.89 1:02.15 3.21 809
33.26

30 7 8 OSELEDETS Dmytro UKR 23 NOV 1994 0.70 28.92 1:02.22 3.28 806
33.30

31 2 4 BARTUNEK Petr CZE 08 JAN 1991 0.67 28.29 1:02.23 3.29 806
33.94

31 5 1 DORINOV Mikhail RUS 09 AUG 1995 0.75 29.42 1:02.23 3.29 806
32.81
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

33 4 8 TOMIC Kristijan CRO 14 JUN 1992 0.65 28.97 1:02.26 3.32 805
33.29

34 7 9 COREELMAN Jonas BEL 19 JUL 1991 0.69 29.17 1:02.33 3.39 802
33.16

35 3 0 BOTIK Marek SVK 28 JUN 1991 0.68 28.47 1:02.57 3.63 793
34.10

36 3 5 SHAGALOV Yaron ISR 09 JUN 1993 0.67 29.10 1:02.59 3.65 792
33.49

37 3 4 GLADISHEV Iliy ISR 13 SEP 1997 0.72 29.48 1:02.64 3.70 790
33.16

38 2 7 AALTOMAA Sami FIN 07 AUG 1992 0.65 29.24 1:02.65 3.71 790
33.41

39 6 9 PILGER Max GER 25 FEB 1996 0.64 29.80 1:02.66 3.72 789
32.86

40 5 9 ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.64 29.73 1:02.67 3.73 789
32.94

41 5 0 NAESS Sverre NOR 18 MAR 1992 0.71 29.53 1:02.71 3.77 787
33.18

42 3 8 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08 OCT 1997 0.75 29.58 1:02.86 3.92 782
33.28

43 2 5 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.71 29.61 1:02.89 3.95 781
33.28

44 4 6 SCHWARZENBACH Patrik SUI 21 FEB 1996 0.69 29.48 1:02.91 3.97 780
33.43

45 4 5 SOLAECHE GOMEZ Eduardo ESP 22 NOV 1993 0.67 30.55 1:03.20 4.26 769
32.65

46 2 3 MALY Jakub AUT 02 APR 1992 0.69 29.51 1:03.23 4.29 768
33.72

47 2 6 NEVO Gal ISR 29 JUN 1987 0.64 30.12 1:03.30 4.36 766
33.18

48 1 4 BOLKVADZE Irakli GEO 12 DEC 1994 0.72 29.78 1:03.41 4.47 762
33.63

49 2 2 PROVORKOV Filipp EST 15 APR 1988 0.71 29.08 1:03.46 4.52 760
34.38

49 3 3 MASKALENKO Nikolajs LAT 11 FEB 1993 0.66 29.44 1:03.46 4.52 760
34.02

51 3 9 GOLDFADEN Itay ISR 24 APR 1996 0.65 29.22 1:03.47 4.53 759
34.25

52 3 6 SCHWEIZER Martin SUI 05 JUL 1988 0.60 29.08 1:03.49 4.55 759
34.41

53 2 0 BLAZHEVSKI Marko MKD 10 NOV 1992 0.67 30.07 1:03.57 4.63 756
33.50

54 3 2 BRATHEN Joergen NOR 05 APR 1995 0.71 29.27 1:03.73 4.79 750
34.46

55 3 7 BOVEY Jolann SUI 17 MAR 1996 0.69 28.92 1:03.75 4.81 749
34.83

56 2 9 MEIER Christoph LIE 03 JAN 1993 0.70 30.33 1:03.80 4.86 748
33.47

57 2 1 SENDIKICI Berkay TUR 25 JAN 1993 0.71 29.75 1:03.98 5.04 741
34.23

58 1 5 AGOV Lyubomir BUL 20 SEP 1994 0.71 29.00 1:04.14 5.20 736
35.14

59 4 1 SWEENEY Dan IRL 19 MAR 1993 0.68 30.29 1:04.76 5.82 715
34.47

60 1 3 KALOPSIDIOTIS Markos CYP 05 JUN 1991 0.66 30.08 1:07.79 8.85 623
37.71

61 1 6 BAHOLLI Deni ALB 30 JUN 1998 0.68 31.83 1:08.28 9.34 610
36.45

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 8 KOULOURIS Dimitrios GRE 22 APR 1991 DSQ

2 8 ORNEK Alpkan TUR 18 SEP 1995 DNS

4 9 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 DNS

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:39
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 6
16 MAY 2016 - 11:28

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16
WJ   2:07.43   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 2015
ER   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
EJ   2:06.62   Target Time    
CR   2:06.62   EGERSZEGI Krisztina HUN1974 Athens (GRE) 22 AUG 199130.55 1:02.34 1:34.79

Heat 1 of 4
1 5 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 01 JAN 1995 31.94 1:05.96 1:40.69 2:15.40 769 R

34.02 34.73 34.71

2 4 HILL Danielle IRL 27 SEP 1999 0.65 32.44 1:08.00 1:44.10 2:21.55 6.15 673
35.56 36.10 37.45

3 3 JOENSEN Signhild FAR 14 NOV 2000 32.10 1:08.01 1:44.63 2:21.58 6.18 672
35.91 36.62 36.95

4 6 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline LUX 10 JUN 1999 32.72 1:08.40 1:45.61 2:23.65 8.25 644
35.68 37.21 38.04

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:44

Heat 2 of 4
1 5 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 30.90 1:03.61 1:36.79 2:09.90 871 q

32.71 33.18 33.11

2 3 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.64 30.79 1:03.83 1:37.06 2:11.53 1.63 839 q
33.04 33.23 34.47

3 2 ZULAL Zeren TUR 15 APR 1995 31.00 1:04.47 1:38.95 2:12.99 3.09 811 q
33.47 34.48 34.04

4 6 WOLTERS Maxine GER 25 MAY 1999 31.59 1:05.15 1:39.51 2:13.57 3.67 801 q
33.56 34.36 34.06

5 4 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 0.63 31.55 1:05.29 1:39.73 2:13.77 3.87 797 q
33.74 34.44 34.04

6 1 STENKVIST Henriette SWE 10 FEB 1994 0.69 31.30 1:04.79 1:39.26 2:15.26 5.36 771 R
33.49 34.47 36.00

7 7 VAN BERKEL Martina Eva SUI 23 JAN 1989 32.15 1:06.65 1:41.14 2:15.97 6.07 759
34.50 34.49 34.83

8 8 TOMECKOVA Karin SVK 09 MAY 1993 32.27 1:06.65 1:41.88 2:16.67 6.77 747
34.38 35.23 34.79

9 0 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes POR 07 APR 1997 32.19 1:07.21 1:43.38 2:19.31 9.41 706
35.02 36.17 35.93

10 9 PERSTNIOVA Tatiana MDA 21 OCT 1996 33.43 1:09.63 1:47.55 2:25.11 15.21 624
36.20 37.92 37.56

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:47

Heat 3 of 4
1 8 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 30.97 1:04.60 1:38.12 2:11.21 845 q

33.63 33.52 33.09

2 5 SAMARDZIC Matea CRO 17 JAN 1995 31.39 1:04.59 1:37.90 2:11.25 0.04 844 q
33.20 33.31 33.35

3 4 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.67 30.51 1:03.77 1:37.43 2:11.30 0.09 843 q
33.26 33.66 33.87
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 6 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 31.21 1:04.55 1:38.25 2:12.24 1.03 825
33.34 33.70 33.99

5 3 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 30.44 1:04.46 1:38.77 2:12.87 1.66 813 q
34.02 34.31 34.10

6 7 MAZUTAITYTE Ugne LTU 14 MAR 1997 0.67 30.91 1:04.14 1:38.77 2:13.35 2.14 805 q
33.23 34.63 34.58

7 2 GHEORGHIU Camille FRA 30 JAN 1996 31.89 1:06.29 1:41.53 2:15.90 4.69 760
34.40 35.24 34.37

8 0 HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 31.12 1:05.68 1:41.24 2:16.26 5.05 754
34.56 35.56 35.02

9 1 STEINEGGER Joerdis AUT 08 FEB 1983 0.78 32.69 1:08.19 1:44.55 2:20.33 9.12 690
35.50 36.36 35.78

10 9 SEPP Kaetlin EST 08 AUG 1992 32.11 1:07.08 1:44.45 2:22.67 11.46 657
34.97 37.37 38.22

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:51

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.66 30.52 1:02.90 1:36.09 2:08.44 901 q

32.38 33.19 32.35

2 5 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 31.69 1:05.36 1:39.06 2:11.45 3.01 840 q
33.67 33.70 32.39

3 6 BURIAN Kata HUN 17 JAN 1995 31.96 1:05.20 1:39.26 2:11.92 3.48 831 q
33.24 34.06 32.66

4 3 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 31.49 1:05.41 1:39.54 2:13.03 4.59 811 q
33.92 34.13 33.49

5 7 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 31.11 1:05.75 1:39.72 2:13.24 4.80 807 q
34.64 33.97 33.52

6 2 EVANS Charlotte GBR 06 SEP 1997 31.59 1:05.23 1:38.92 2:13.35 4.91 805 q
33.64 33.69 34.43

7 9 KENDZIOR Alina EST 27 APR 1998 32.04 1:06.39 1:41.68 2:16.58 8.14 749
34.35 35.29 34.90

8 0 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.70 31.52 1:05.72 1:41.19 2:16.75 8.31 746
34.20 35.47 35.56

9 1 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.74 32.08 1:07.48 1:43.12 2:17.59 9.15 733
35.40 35.64 34.47

10 8 SZYNAL Ludwika POL 22 APR 1994 0.72 32.18 1:07.07 1:44.08 2:20.61 12.17 686
34.89 37.01 36.53

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:55
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 6
16 MAY 2016 - 11:28

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16
WJ   2:07.43   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 2015
ER   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
EJ   2:06.62   Target Time    
CR   2:06.62   EGERSZEGI Krisztina HUN1974 Athens (GRE) 22 AUG 199130.55 1:02.34 1:34.79

1 4 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.66 30.52 1:02.90 1:36.09 2:08.44 901 q
32.38 33.19 32.35

2 2 5 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 30.90 1:03.61 1:36.79 2:09.90 1.46 871 q
32.71 33.18 33.11

3 3 8 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 30.97 1:04.60 1:38.12 2:11.21 2.77 845 q
33.63 33.52 33.09

4 3 5 SAMARDZIC Matea CRO 17 JAN 1995 31.39 1:04.59 1:37.90 2:11.25 2.81 844 q
33.20 33.31 33.35

5 3 4 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.67 30.51 1:03.77 1:37.43 2:11.30 2.86 843 q
33.26 33.66 33.87

6 4 5 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 31.69 1:05.36 1:39.06 2:11.45 3.01 840 q
33.67 33.70 32.39

7 2 3 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.64 30.79 1:03.83 1:37.06 2:11.53 3.09 839 q
33.04 33.23 34.47

8 4 6 BURIAN Kata HUN 17 JAN 1995 31.96 1:05.20 1:39.26 2:11.92 3.48 831 q
33.24 34.06 32.66

9 3 6 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 31.21 1:04.55 1:38.25 2:12.24 3.80 825
33.34 33.70 33.99

10 3 3 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 30.44 1:04.46 1:38.77 2:12.87 4.43 813 q
34.02 34.31 34.10

11 2 2 ZULAL Zeren TUR 15 APR 1995 31.00 1:04.47 1:38.95 2:12.99 4.55 811 q
33.47 34.48 34.04

12 4 3 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 31.49 1:05.41 1:39.54 2:13.03 4.59 811 q
33.92 34.13 33.49

13 4 7 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 31.11 1:05.75 1:39.72 2:13.24 4.80 807 q
34.64 33.97 33.52

14 4 2 EVANS Charlotte GBR 06 SEP 1997 31.59 1:05.23 1:38.92 2:13.35 4.91 805 q
33.64 33.69 34.43

14 3 7 MAZUTAITYTE Ugne LTU 14 MAR 1997 0.67 30.91 1:04.14 1:38.77 2:13.35 4.91 805 q
33.23 34.63 34.58

16 2 6 WOLTERS Maxine GER 25 MAY 1999 31.59 1:05.15 1:39.51 2:13.57 5.13 801 q
33.56 34.36 34.06

17 2 4 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 0.63 31.55 1:05.29 1:39.73 2:13.77 5.33 797 q
33.74 34.44 34.04

18 2 1 STENKVIST Henriette SWE 10 FEB 1994 0.69 31.30 1:04.79 1:39.26 2:15.26 6.82 771 R
33.49 34.47 36.00

19 1 5 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 01 JAN 1995 31.94 1:05.96 1:40.69 2:15.40 6.96 769 R
34.02 34.73 34.71

20 3 2 GHEORGHIU Camille FRA 30 JAN 1996 31.89 1:06.29 1:41.53 2:15.90 7.46 760
34.40 35.24 34.37

21 2 7 VAN BERKEL Martina Eva SUI 23 JAN 1989 32.15 1:06.65 1:41.14 2:15.97 7.53 759
34.50 34.49 34.83
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 3 0 HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 31.12 1:05.68 1:41.24 2:16.26 7.82 754
34.56 35.56 35.02

23 4 9 KENDZIOR Alina EST 27 APR 1998 32.04 1:06.39 1:41.68 2:16.58 8.14 749
34.35 35.29 34.90

24 2 8 TOMECKOVA Karin SVK 09 MAY 1993 32.27 1:06.65 1:41.88 2:16.67 8.23 747
34.38 35.23 34.79

25 4 0 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.70 31.52 1:05.72 1:41.19 2:16.75 8.31 746
34.20 35.47 35.56

26 4 1 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.74 32.08 1:07.48 1:43.12 2:17.59 9.15 733
35.40 35.64 34.47

27 2 0 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes POR 07 APR 1997 32.19 1:07.21 1:43.38 2:19.31 10.87 706
35.02 36.17 35.93

28 3 1 STEINEGGER Joerdis AUT 08 FEB 1983 0.78 32.69 1:08.19 1:44.55 2:20.33 11.89 690
35.50 36.36 35.78

29 4 8 SZYNAL Ludwika POL 22 APR 1994 0.72 32.18 1:07.07 1:44.08 2:20.61 12.17 686
34.89 37.01 36.53

30 1 4 HILL Danielle IRL 27 SEP 1999 0.65 32.44 1:08.00 1:44.10 2:21.55 13.11 673
35.56 36.10 37.45

31 1 3 JOENSEN Signhild FAR 14 NOV 2000 32.10 1:08.01 1:44.63 2:21.58 13.14 672
35.91 36.62 36.95

32 3 9 SEPP Kaetlin EST 08 AUG 1992 32.11 1:07.08 1:44.45 2:22.67 14.23 657
34.97 37.37 38.22

33 1 6 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline LUX 10 JUN 1999 32.72 1:08.40 1:45.61 2:23.65 15.21 644
35.68 37.21 38.04

34 2 9 PERSTNIOVA Tatiana MDA 21 OCT 1996 33.43 1:09.63 1:47.55 2:25.11 16.67 624
36.20 37.92 37.56

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:55
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Event 7
16 MAY 2016 - 11:44

WR   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
WJ   23.39   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Beijing (CHN) 29 SEP 2015
ER   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
EJ   23.28   Target Time    
CR   22.87   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Berlin (GER) 18 APR 2014

Heat 1 of 7
1 3 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.71 25.01 721

2 4 MKHITARYAN Vahan ARM 16 AUG 1996 0.77 26.51 1.50 605

3 5 ZHAVELI Lum KOS 05 MAR 1990 0.87 27.00 1.99 573

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 11:58

Heat 2 of 7
1 7 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.79 24.88 732

2 8 AYAR Kaan Tuerker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.69 24.98 0.10 723

3 6 COSTE Alin ROU 17 FEB 1992 0.87 25.06 0.18 717

4 3 QUINTANILHA Nuno Goncalo POR 28 MAY 1987 0.71 25.07 0.19 716

5 4 MESETOVIC Adi BIH 31 DEC 1997 0.71 25.43 0.55 686

6 1 HAVRANEK Tomas CZE 13 JUN 1994 0.72 25.45 0.57 684

7 0 VILCANS Pavels LAT 11 JUN 1990 0.75 25.52 0.64 678

8 5 FANNON Thomas GBR 20 MAY 1998 0.68 25.55 0.67 676

9 9 ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho MKD 27 FEB 1997 0.72 25.64 0.76 669

10 2 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.69 25.77 0.89 659

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 12:00

Heat 3 of 7
1 8 ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.69 24.49 768

2 1 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.66 24.55 0.06 762

3 0 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23 SEP 1994 0.68 24.68 0.19 750

4 4 SEVER Mislav CRO 06 JUL 1994 0.71 24.71 0.22 747

5 7 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.72 24.80 0.31 739

6 5 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.76 24.82 0.33 738

7 6 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.82 24.95 0.46 726

8 9 LINGE Alexander SWE 05 FEB 1992 0.80 25.16 0.67 708

9 2 KALINOVSKI Arkadi EST 30 APR 1996 0.67 25.34 0.85 693

10 3 IZBISCIUC Pavel MDA 10 JUL 1995 0.75 25.54 1.05 677

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 12:02
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 7
1 0 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.68 24.07 809

2 3 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.70 24.39 0.32 777

3 9 MILCEVIC Filip AUT 25 JUL 1997 0.77 24.56 0.49 761

4 2 VAN DUIJN Nico SUI 06 OCT 1990 0.69 24.67 0.60 751

4 4 COCI Alexandru ROU 31 OCT 1989 0.66 24.67 0.60 751

6 6 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.73 24.71 0.64 747

7 7 SUBARSKY Sascha AUT 28 FEB 1996 0.74 24.73 0.66 746

8 1 BJOERK Jesper SWE 05 DEC 1993 0.66 24.74 0.67 745

9 5 PUCHLY Tomas SVK 21 MAR 1998 0.73 25.04 0.97 718

10 8 SCHMID Aleksi SUI 27 OCT 1996 0.71 25.27 1.20 699

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 12:04

Heat 5 of 7
1 4 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.64 23.54 865 q

2 2 TODOROVIC Mario CRO 11 OCT 1988 0.69 23.86 0.32 830 q

3 5 BOUSQUET Frederick FRA 08 APR 1981 0.75 24.17 0.63 799 q

4 7 KRUPECKI Oskar POL 06 JUL 1992 0.76 24.19 0.65 797 q

5 6 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.70 24.29 0.75 787 q

6 9 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.69 24.32 0.78 784 R

7 0 PULAI Bence HUN 27 OCT 1991 0.76 24.43 0.89 773

8 3 ZAMIR Tomer ISR 31 MAR 1994 0.71 24.63 1.09 755

9 1 LEMAIRE Paul FRA 24 JUL 1991 0.66 24.69 1.15 749

10 8 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 JAN 1995 0.80 27.71 4.17 530

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 12:06

Heat 6 of 7
1 4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.62 23.00 927 q

2 5 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.66 23.67 0.67 850 q

3 3 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.72 23.93 0.93 823 q

4 6 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.71 24.06 1.06 810 q

5 7 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.79 24.09 1.09 807 q

6 2 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.72 24.32 1.32 784 R

7 1 SCHLESINGER Marcus J ISR 16 NOV 1991 0.67 24.52 1.52 765

8 0 OEZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.58 24.78 1.78 741

8 8 MAURER Thomas SUI 05 OCT 1997 0.80 24.78 1.78 741

10 9 HALDEMANN Alexandre SUI 08 MAR 1995 0.84 24.81 1.81 738

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 12:08

 D00-ASM.26.1.0 / 2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate - www.poolmate.uk (Printed on 16/05/2016 at 12:53)



RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 7 of 7
1 4 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.80 23.89 827 q

2 3 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 0.70 23.95 0.06 821 q

3 5 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.72 23.97 0.08 819 q

4 6 VERLINDEN Joeri NED 22 JAN 1988 0.69 24.03 0.14 813 q

5 0 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.71 24.16 0.27 800 q

6 7 DAHL Soeren DEN 15 JUL 1993 0.82 24.17 0.28 799 q

7 1 IVANOV Oleksiy UKR 10 JAN 1994 0.71 24.21 0.32 795

8 9 KATRANTZIS Christos GRE 30 MAR 1992 0.68 24.54 0.65 763

9 8 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.77 24.61 0.72 757

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 DUSKINAS Tadas LTU 27 APR 1994 DNS

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 12:10
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Event 7
16 MAY 2016 - 11:44

WR   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
WJ   23.39   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Beijing (CHN) 29 SEP 2015
ER   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
EJ   23.28   Target Time    
CR   22.87   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Berlin (GER) 18 APR 2014

1 6 4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.62 23.00 927 q

2 5 4 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.64 23.54 0.54 865 q

3 6 5 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.66 23.67 0.67 850 q

4 5 2 TODOROVIC Mario CRO 11 OCT 1988 0.69 23.86 0.86 830 q

5 7 4 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.80 23.89 0.89 827 q

6 6 3 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.72 23.93 0.93 823 q

7 7 3 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 0.70 23.95 0.95 821 q

8 7 5 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.72 23.97 0.97 819 q

9 7 6 VERLINDEN Joeri NED 22 JAN 1988 0.69 24.03 1.03 813 q

10 6 6 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.71 24.06 1.06 810 q

11 4 0 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.68 24.07 1.07 809

12 6 7 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.79 24.09 1.09 807 q

13 7 0 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.71 24.16 1.16 800 q

14 7 7 DAHL Soeren DEN 15 JUL 1993 0.82 24.17 1.17 799 q

14 5 5 BOUSQUET Frederick FRA 08 APR 1981 0.75 24.17 1.17 799 q

16 5 7 KRUPECKI Oskar POL 06 JUL 1992 0.76 24.19 1.19 797 q

17 7 1 IVANOV Oleksiy UKR 10 JAN 1994 0.71 24.21 1.21 795

18 5 6 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.70 24.29 1.29 787 q

19 5 9 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.69 24.32 1.32 784 R

19 6 2 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.72 24.32 1.32 784 R

21 4 3 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.70 24.39 1.39 777

22 5 0 PULAI Bence HUN 27 OCT 1991 0.76 24.43 1.43 773

23 3 8 ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.69 24.49 1.49 768

24 6 1 SCHLESINGER Marcus J ISR 16 NOV 1991 0.67 24.52 1.52 765

25 7 9 KATRANTZIS Christos GRE 30 MAR 1992 0.68 24.54 1.54 763

26 3 1 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.66 24.55 1.55 762

27 4 9 MILCEVIC Filip AUT 25 JUL 1997 0.77 24.56 1.56 761

28 7 8 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.77 24.61 1.61 757

29 5 3 ZAMIR Tomer ISR 31 MAR 1994 0.71 24.63 1.63 755

30 4 4 COCI Alexandru ROU 31 OCT 1989 0.66 24.67 1.67 751
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

30 4 2 VAN DUIJN Nico SUI 06 OCT 1990 0.69 24.67 1.67 751

32 3 0 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23 SEP 1994 0.68 24.68 1.68 750

33 5 1 LEMAIRE Paul FRA 24 JUL 1991 0.66 24.69 1.69 749

34 3 4 SEVER Mislav CRO 06 JUL 1994 0.71 24.71 1.71 747

34 4 6 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.73 24.71 1.71 747

36 4 7 SUBARSKY Sascha AUT 28 FEB 1996 0.74 24.73 1.73 746

37 4 1 BJOERK Jesper SWE 05 DEC 1993 0.66 24.74 1.74 745

38 6 8 MAURER Thomas SUI 05 OCT 1997 0.80 24.78 1.78 741

38 6 0 OEZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.58 24.78 1.78 741

40 3 7 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.72 24.80 1.80 739

41 6 9 HALDEMANN Alexandre SUI 08 MAR 1995 0.84 24.81 1.81 738

42 3 5 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.76 24.82 1.82 738

43 2 7 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.79 24.88 1.88 732

44 3 6 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.82 24.95 1.95 726

45 2 8 AYAR Kaan Tuerker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.69 24.98 1.98 723

46 1 3 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.71 25.01 2.01 721

47 4 5 PUCHLY Tomas SVK 21 MAR 1998 0.73 25.04 2.04 718

48 2 6 COSTE Alin ROU 17 FEB 1992 0.87 25.06 2.06 717

49 2 3 QUINTANILHA Nuno Goncalo POR 28 MAY 1987 0.71 25.07 2.07 716

50 3 9 LINGE Alexander SWE 05 FEB 1992 0.80 25.16 2.16 708

51 4 8 SCHMID Aleksi SUI 27 OCT 1996 0.71 25.27 2.27 699

52 3 2 KALINOVSKI Arkadi EST 30 APR 1996 0.67 25.34 2.34 693

53 2 4 MESETOVIC Adi BIH 31 DEC 1997 0.71 25.43 2.43 686

54 2 1 HAVRANEK Tomas CZE 13 JUN 1994 0.72 25.45 2.45 684

55 2 0 VILCANS Pavels LAT 11 JUN 1990 0.75 25.52 2.52 678

56 3 3 IZBISCIUC Pavel MDA 10 JUL 1995 0.75 25.54 2.54 677

57 2 5 FANNON Thomas GBR 20 MAY 1998 0.68 25.55 2.55 676

58 2 9 ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho MKD 27 FEB 1997 0.72 25.64 2.64 669

59 2 2 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.69 25.77 2.77 659

60 1 4 MKHITARYAN Vahan ARM 16 AUG 1996 0.77 26.51 3.51 605

61 1 5 ZHAVELI Lum KOS 05 MAR 1990 0.87 27.00 4.00 573

62 5 8 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 JAN 1995 0.80 27.71 4.71 530

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 2 DUSKINAS Tadas LTU 27 APR 1994 DNS

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 12:10
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 8
16 MAY 2016 - 11:56

WR   3:30.98   AUSTRALIA AUS Glasgow (GBR) 24 JUL 201425.76 53.15
WJ   3:39.87   AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 29 AUG 2015
ER   3:31.72   NETHERLANDS NED Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.10 53.61
EJ   3:39.91   Target Time    
CR   3:33.62   NETHERLANDS NED Eindhoven (NED) 18 MAR 200825.78 53.77

Heat 1 of 2
1 1 NED NETHERLANDS 3:38.58 q

V.D. MEER Maud 20 MAY 1992 0.70 26.23 54.55 54.55
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.28 25.64 54.49 1:49.04
VERMEULEN Esmee 21 APR 1996 0.19 25.64 54.85 2:43.89
HEEMSKERK Femke 21 SEP 1987 0.22 26.07 54.69 3:38.58

2 6 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:42.10 3.52 q
UGOLKOVA Maria 18 JUL 1989 0.69 26.63 55.52 55.52
TOURETSKI Sasha 20 SEP 1994 0.02 26.01 56.23 1:51.75
VILLARS Danielle Carmen 06 MAR 1993 0.34 26.42 55.33 2:47.08
GIRARDET Noemi 12 DEC 1994 0.16 26.44 55.02 3:42.10

3 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:43.67 5.09 R
COOPER Harriet 15 JUL 1997 0.72 26.80 55.45 55.45
COATES Georgia 19 FEB 1999 0.38 27.34 56.30 1:51.75
FAULKNER Eleanor 05 JAN 1993 0.43 27.00 56.40 2:48.15
HOPE Lucy 30 JAN 1997 0.45 26.70 55.52 3:43.67

4 5 BEL BELGIUM 3:44.22 5.64
BUYS Kimberly 23 APR 1989 0.73 26.80 56.02 56.02
DUMONT Juliette 11 MAY 2000 0.37 27.01 56.39 1:52.41
CASINI Juliette 26 FEB 1997 0.56 27.33 56.15 2:48.56
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.56 26.61 55.66 3:44.22

5 7 TUR TURKEY 3:48.83 10.25
CAKICI Ilknur Nihan 10 MAR 1996 0.71 26.81 57.30 57.30
KACMAZ Esra Kuebra 31 DEC 1996 0.38 26.95 56.56 1:53.86
BOZKURT Gizem 23 MAY 1993 0.47 27.82 57.83 2:51.69
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 12 NOV 1991 0.53 27.89 57.14 3:48.83

6 2 EST ESTONIA 3:50.90 12.32
ALNEK Kertu Ly 14 SEP 1999 0.66 27.40 56.97 56.97
GROSSMANN Tess 02 AUG 1994 0.21 27.11 57.34 1:54.31
MARKVARDT Margaret 01 APR 2000 0.23 27.72 58.13 2:52.44
KENDZIOR Alina 27 APR 1998 0.34 28.02 58.46 3:50.90

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 ISR ISRAEL DSQ

SIEBNER Keren 09 JUN 1990 0.73 27.11 56.04 56.04
SHIKLER Zohar 08 JUL 1997 0.17 27.16 56.53 1:52.57
IVRI Amit 02 SEP 1989 - 0.05
MUREZ Andrea 29 JAN 1992 0.22

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 12:18

Heat 2 of 2
1 5 ITA ITALY 3:39.21 q

FERRAIOLI Erika 23 MAR 1986 0.70 26.48 54.85 54.85
PEZZATO Aglaia 22 APR 1994 0.30 26.09 54.91 1:49.76
LETRARI Laura 08 MAR 1989 0.27 26.68 55.27 2:45.03
PELLEGRINI Federica 05 AUG 1988 0.16 26.25 54.18 3:39.21

2 6 DEN DENMARK 3:39.38 0.17 q
NIELSEN Mie Oe. 25 SEP 1996 0.72 26.38 54.47 54.47
JENSEN Julie Kepp 03 JAN 2000 0.34 26.39 55.94 1:50.41
BRO Sarah 1996 0.14 26.43 55.29 2:45.70
BLUME Pernille 14 MAY 1994 0.42 26.05 53.68 3:39.38

3 7 FRA FRANCE 3:41.26 2.05 q
CINI Mathilde 18 NOV 1994 0.70 26.77 55.18 55.18
HACHE Cloe 11 DEC 1997 0.23 26.35 54.95 1:50.13
SANTAMANS Anna 25 APR 1993 0.23 26.14 55.17 2:45.30
WATTEL Marie 02 JUN 1997 0.29 26.37 55.96 3:41.26
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 2 ESP SPAIN 3:41.57 2.36 q

GALLARDO CARAPETO Fatima 24 MAY 1997 0.74 26.74 55.90 55.90
GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS Mart 01 JAN 1995 0.31 26.55 54.96 1:50.86
MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon 03 DEC 1995 0.42 26.57 55.92 2:46.78
CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia 06 AUG 1992 0.35 26.24 54.79 3:41.57

5 4 FIN FINLAND 3:43.16 3.95 q
TEIJONSALO Fanny 06 FEB 1996 0.65 26.86 56.39 56.39
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 13 DEC 1984 0.24 26.58 55.83 1:52.22
NEVALAINEN Lotta 06 SEP 1994 0.23 26.24 55.96 2:48.18
JALLOW Mimosa 17 JUN 1994 0.24 25.83 54.98 3:43.16

6 1 SWE SWEDEN 3:43.25 4.04 q
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.77 26.60 56.10 56.10
MARKO-VARGA Ida 10 MAR 1985 0.21 26.35 54.98 1:51.08
LINDBORG Ida 13 JUN 1994 0.34 26.42 55.57 2:46.65
LINDBORG Nathalie 15 APR 1991 0.26 27.07 56.60 3:43.25

7 3 AUT AUSTRIA 3:44.17 4.96 R
KOSCHISCHEK Birgit 22 MAY 1987 0.67 26.59 55.58 55.58
ZAISER Lisa 23 AUG 1994 0.16 26.68 56.12 1:51.70
KREUNDL Lena 16 SEP 1997 0.24 26.68 55.77 2:47.47
KUKLA Julia 13 JUL 1998 0.16 26.97 56.70 3:44.17

8 8 SMR SAN MARINO 3:59.72 20.51
BERNARDI Elisa 09 AUG 2000 0.76 29.13 1:00.60 1:00.60
GIOVANNINI Elena 22 SEP 1999 0.33 28.84 59.94 2:00.54
CECCARONI Martina 23 AUG 1998 0.17 28.74 59.92 3:00.46
LETTOLI Sara 05 JUL 2001 0.17 28.14 59.26 3:59.72

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 12:23
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 8
16 MAY 2016 - 11:56

WR   3:30.98   AUSTRALIA AUS Glasgow (GBR) 24 JUL 201425.76 53.15
WJ   3:39.87   AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 29 AUG 2015
ER   3:31.72   NETHERLANDS NED Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.10 53.61
EJ   3:39.91   Target Time    
CR   3:33.62   NETHERLANDS NED Eindhoven (NED) 18 MAR 200825.78 53.77

1 1 1 NED NETHERLANDS 3:38.58 q
V.D. MEER Maud 20 MAY 1992 0.70 26.23 54.55 54.55
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.28 25.64 54.49 1:49.04
VERMEULEN Esmee 21 APR 1996 0.19 25.64 54.85 2:43.89
HEEMSKERK Femke 21 SEP 1987 0.22 26.07 54.69 3:38.58

2 2 5 ITA ITALY 3:39.21 0.63 q
FERRAIOLI Erika 23 MAR 1986 0.70 26.48 54.85 54.85
PEZZATO Aglaia 22 APR 1994 0.30 26.09 54.91 1:49.76
LETRARI Laura 08 MAR 1989 0.27 26.68 55.27 2:45.03
PELLEGRINI Federica 05 AUG 1988 0.16 26.25 54.18 3:39.21

3 2 6 DEN DENMARK 3:39.38 0.80 q
NIELSEN Mie Oe. 25 SEP 1996 0.72 26.38 54.47 54.47
JENSEN Julie Kepp 03 JAN 2000 0.34 26.39 55.94 1:50.41
BRO Sarah 1996 0.14 26.43 55.29 2:45.70
BLUME Pernille 14 MAY 1994 0.42 26.05 53.68 3:39.38

4 2 7 FRA FRANCE 3:41.26 2.68 q
CINI Mathilde 18 NOV 1994 0.70 26.77 55.18 55.18
HACHE Cloe 11 DEC 1997 0.23 26.35 54.95 1:50.13
SANTAMANS Anna 25 APR 1993 0.23 26.14 55.17 2:45.30
WATTEL Marie 02 JUN 1997 0.29 26.37 55.96 3:41.26

5 2 2 ESP SPAIN 3:41.57 2.99 q
GALLARDO CARAPETO Fatima 24 MAY 1997 0.74 26.74 55.90 55.90
GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS Mart 01 JAN 1995 0.31 26.55 54.96 1:50.86
MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon 03 DEC 1995 0.42 26.57 55.92 2:46.78
CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia 06 AUG 1992 0.35 26.24 54.79 3:41.57

6 1 6 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:42.10 3.52 q
UGOLKOVA Maria 18 JUL 1989 0.69 26.63 55.52 55.52
TOURETSKI Sasha 20 SEP 1994 0.02 26.01 56.23 1:51.75
VILLARS Danielle Carmen 06 MAR 1993 0.34 26.42 55.33 2:47.08
GIRARDET Noemi 12 DEC 1994 0.16 26.44 55.02 3:42.10

7 2 4 FIN FINLAND 3:43.16 4.58 q
TEIJONSALO Fanny 06 FEB 1996 0.65 26.86 56.39 56.39
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 13 DEC 1984 0.24 26.58 55.83 1:52.22
NEVALAINEN Lotta 06 SEP 1994 0.23 26.24 55.96 2:48.18
JALLOW Mimosa 17 JUN 1994 0.24 25.83 54.98 3:43.16

8 2 1 SWE SWEDEN 3:43.25 4.67 q
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.77 26.60 56.10 56.10
MARKO-VARGA Ida 10 MAR 1985 0.21 26.35 54.98 1:51.08
LINDBORG Ida 13 JUN 1994 0.34 26.42 55.57 2:46.65
LINDBORG Nathalie 15 APR 1991 0.26 27.07 56.60 3:43.25

9 1 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:43.67 5.09 R
COOPER Harriet 15 JUL 1997 0.72 26.80 55.45 55.45
COATES Georgia 19 FEB 1999 0.38 27.34 56.30 1:51.75
FAULKNER Eleanor 05 JAN 1993 0.43 27.00 56.40 2:48.15
HOPE Lucy 30 JAN 1997 0.45 26.70 55.52 3:43.67

10 2 3 AUT AUSTRIA 3:44.17 5.59 R
KOSCHISCHEK Birgit 22 MAY 1987 0.67 26.59 55.58 55.58
ZAISER Lisa 23 AUG 1994 0.16 26.68 56.12 1:51.70
KREUNDL Lena 16 SEP 1997 0.24 26.68 55.77 2:47.47
KUKLA Julia 13 JUL 1998 0.16 26.97 56.70 3:44.17

11 1 5 BEL BELGIUM 3:44.22 5.64
BUYS Kimberly 23 APR 1989 0.73 26.80 56.02 56.02
DUMONT Juliette 11 MAY 2000 0.37 27.01 56.39 1:52.41
CASINI Juliette 26 FEB 1997 0.56 27.33 56.15 2:48.56
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.56 26.61 55.66 3:44.22

12 1 7 TUR TURKEY 3:48.83 10.25
CAKICI Ilknur Nihan 10 MAR 1996 0.71 26.81 57.30 57.30
KACMAZ Esra Kuebra 31 DEC 1996 0.38 26.95 56.56 1:53.86
BOZKURT Gizem 23 MAY 1993 0.47 27.82 57.83 2:51.69
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 12 NOV 1991 0.53 27.89 57.14 3:48.83
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

13 1 2 EST ESTONIA 3:50.90 12.32

ALNEK Kertu Ly 14 SEP 1999 0.66 27.40 56.97 56.97
GROSSMANN Tess 02 AUG 1994 0.21 27.11 57.34 1:54.31
MARKVARDT Margaret 01 APR 2000 0.23 27.72 58.13 2:52.44
KENDZIOR Alina 27 APR 1998 0.34 28.02 58.46 3:50.90

14 2 8 SMR SAN MARINO 3:59.72 21.14
BERNARDI Elisa 09 AUG 2000 0.76 29.13 1:00.60 1:00.60
GIOVANNINI Elena 22 SEP 1999 0.33 28.84 59.94 2:00.54
CECCARONI Martina 23 AUG 1998 0.17 28.74 59.92 3:00.46
LETTOLI Sara 05 JUL 2001 0.17 28.14 59.26 3:59.72

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 3 ISR ISRAEL DSQ

SIEBNER Keren 09 JUN 1990 0.73 27.11 56.04 56.04
SHIKLER Zohar 08 JUL 1997 0.17 27.16 56.53 1:52.57
IVRI Amit 02 SEP 1989 - 0.05
MUREZ Andrea 29 JAN 1992 0.22
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 9
16 MAY 2016 - 12:07

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.31 47.51
WJ   3:16.96   Target Time    
ER   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.39 47.91
EJ   3:16.58   Target Time    
CR   3:11.64   FRANCE FRA Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201423.51 48.69

Heat 1 of 2
1 1 FRA FRANCE 3:16.22 q

MIGNON Clement 21 JAN 1993 0.71 24.03 48.88 48.88
MEYNARD William 11 JUL 1987 0.73 23.86 49.59 1:38.47
GILOT Fabien 27 APR 1984 0.09 22.54 48.37 2:26.84
BOURELLY Lorys 27 MAY 1992 0.29 23.67 49.38 3:16.22

2 3 ITA ITALY 3:16.42 0.20 q
DOTTO Luca 18 APR 1990 0.68 23.12 48.40 48.40
GUTTUSO Giuseppe 22 SEP 1994 0.24 23.56 49.78 1:38.18
BOFFA Jonathan 25 NOV 1992 0.20 23.01 49.07 2:27.25
LEONARDI Luca 01 JAN 1991 0.14 22.68 49.17 3:16.42

3 2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:18.46 2.24 q
RENWICK Robbie 21 JUL 1988 0.69 24.12 49.78 49.78
PROUD Benjamin 21 SEP 1994 0.25 24.25 50.52 1:40.30
LLOYD Ieuan 09 JUL 1993 0.06 23.87 49.38 2:29.68
SCOTT Duncan W 06 MAY 1997 0.24 23.19 48.78 3:18.46

4 7 TUR TURKEY 3:18.66 2.44 R
SAKCI Emre 15 NOV 1997 0.66 23.96 50.28 50.28
CELIK Doga 28 MAY 1991 0.32 23.83 49.40 1:39.68
ISKENDER Baslakov 07 FEB 1990 0.31 23.82 50.06 2:29.74
GURDAL Kemal Arda 02 JUL 1990 0.35 23.08 48.92 3:18.66

5 4 SWE SWEDEN 3:18.70 2.48 R
CARLSEN Christoffer 06 JUN 1992 0.70 23.66 49.88 49.88
ELIASSON Isak 22 JAN 1996 0.31 23.49 49.06 1:38.94
ANDREASSON Robin 30 AUG 1988 0.24 23.18 49.57 2:28.51
FORNDAL Daniel 23 MAR 1997 0.14 23.56 50.19 3:18.70

6 6 LTU LITHUANIA 3:18.78 2.56
SADAUSKAS Mindaugas 14 JUN 1990 0.72 23.50 49.64 49.64
BILIS Simonas 01 JAN 1993 0.23 23.54 48.51 1:38.15
DUSKINAS Tadas 27 APR 1994 0.11 23.56 50.35 2:28.50
STRAZDAS Povilas 24 APR 1996 0.34 23.37 50.28 3:18.78

7 5 ISR ISRAEL 3:19.47 3.25
KONOVALOV Alexi 01 AUG 1994 0.70 24.24 50.16 50.16
SABATIER Or 30 APR 1994 0.21 23.27 49.50 1:39.66
KALONTAROV Ziv 15 JAN 1997 0.17 24.01 50.46 2:30.12
KREMER Tom 24 AUG 1994 0.15 23.87 49.35 3:19.47

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 12:29

Heat 2 of 2
1 2 BEL BELGIUM 3:16.53 q

CROENEN Louis 03 JAN 1994 0.68 24.31 50.07 50.07
AERENTS Jasper 18 DEC 1992 0.27 22.96 48.70 1:38.77
SURGELOOSE Glenn 04 SEP 1989 0.19 23.13 48.67 2:27.44
DEKONINCK Dieter 28 JAN 1991 0.28 23.37 49.09 3:16.53

2 8 ROU ROMANIA 3:16.54 0.01 q
RADU Marius 18 JUN 1992 0.68 23.49 49.28 49.28
MACOVEI Daniel 15 SEP 1992 0.33 23.30 49.43 1:38.71
COSTE Alin 17 FEB 1992 0.41 23.10 49.14 2:27.85
TRANDAFIR Norbert 08 FEB 1988 0.27 23.20 48.69 3:16.54

3 6 GRE GREECE 3:16.82 0.29 q
MELADINIS Odyssefs 05 APR 1990 0.67 23.40 49.61 49.61
CHRISTOU Apostolos 01 NOV 1996 0.24 23.19 49.26 1:38.87
KATRANTZIS Christos 30 MAR 1992 0.23 23.88 49.41 2:28.28
GKOLOMEEV Kristian 04 JUL 1993 0.30 22.60 48.54 3:16.82

4 5 HUN HUNGARY 3:17.15 0.62 q
HOLODA Peter 31 DEC 1996 0.70 23.52 49.58 49.58
TAKACS Krisztian 30 DEC 1985 0.30 23.27 49.76 1:39.34
BOHUS Richard 09 APR 1993 0.36 23.60 48.94 2:28.28
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

KOZMA Dominik 10 APR 1991 0.19 22.95 48.87 3:17.15

5 1 ESP SPAIN 3:18.31 1.78 q
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Aitor 22 AUG 1993 0.64 23.36 49.63 49.63
ORTIZ-CANAVATE OZEKI M. 19 FEB 1991 0.38 23.39 49.09 1:38.72
ORTIZ-CANAVATE OZEKI B.K 01 JAN 1993 0.16 23.44 50.08 2:28.80
AGUILAR URTXEGI Oskitz 01 JAN 1995 0.15 23.61 49.51 3:18.31

6 3 POL POLAND 3:19.21 2.68
KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 09 JUL 1985 0.73 23.86 49.47 49.47
MAJCHRZAK Kacper 22 SEP 1992 0.20 22.83 48.92 1:38.39
WYPYCH Filip 20 APR 1991 0.19 23.54 50.44 2:28.83
KRUPECKI Oskar 06 JUL 1992 0.06 23.72 50.38 3:19.21

7 7 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:20.40 3.87
HALDEMANN Alexandre 08 MAR 1995 0.75 23.95 49.87 49.87
VAN DOOREN Erik 16 JUL 1991 0.25 24.51 50.53 1:40.40
SCHMID Aleksi 27 OCT 1996 0.35 23.28 49.85 2:30.25
LIESS Nils 24 AUG 1996 0.32 23.73 50.15 3:20.40

8 4 EST ESTONIA 3:20.52 3.99
TRIBUNTSOV Ralf 22 SEP 1994 0.73 24.22 51.39 51.39
AEDMA Andri 05 JUL 1995 0.20 23.94 50.62 1:42.01
ZIRK Kregor 03 JUL 1999 0.24 23.23 49.61 2:31.62
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr 10 JUL 1993 0.32 22.57 48.90 3:20.52
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 9
16 MAY 2016 - 12:07

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.31 47.51
WJ   3:16.96   Target Time    
ER   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.39 47.91
EJ   3:16.58   Target Time    
CR   3:11.64   FRANCE FRA Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201423.51 48.69

1 1 1 FRA FRANCE 3:16.22 q
MIGNON Clement 21 JAN 1993 0.71 24.03 48.88 48.88
MEYNARD William 11 JUL 1987 0.73 23.86 49.59 1:38.47
GILOT Fabien 27 APR 1984 0.09 22.54 48.37 2:26.84
BOURELLY Lorys 27 MAY 1992 0.29 23.67 49.38 3:16.22

2 1 3 ITA ITALY 3:16.42 0.20 q
DOTTO Luca 18 APR 1990 0.68 23.12 48.40 48.40
GUTTUSO Giuseppe 22 SEP 1994 0.24 23.56 49.78 1:38.18
BOFFA Jonathan 25 NOV 1992 0.20 23.01 49.07 2:27.25
LEONARDI Luca 01 JAN 1991 0.14 22.68 49.17 3:16.42

3 2 2 BEL BELGIUM 3:16.53 0.31 q
CROENEN Louis 03 JAN 1994 0.68 24.31 50.07 50.07
AERENTS Jasper 18 DEC 1992 0.27 22.96 48.70 1:38.77
SURGELOOSE Glenn 04 SEP 1989 0.19 23.13 48.67 2:27.44
DEKONINCK Dieter 28 JAN 1991 0.28 23.37 49.09 3:16.53

4 2 8 ROU ROMANIA 3:16.54 0.32 q
RADU Marius 18 JUN 1992 0.68 23.49 49.28 49.28
MACOVEI Daniel 15 SEP 1992 0.33 23.30 49.43 1:38.71
COSTE Alin 17 FEB 1992 0.41 23.10 49.14 2:27.85
TRANDAFIR Norbert 08 FEB 1988 0.27 23.20 48.69 3:16.54

5 2 6 GRE GREECE 3:16.82 0.60 q
MELADINIS Odyssefs 05 APR 1990 0.67 23.40 49.61 49.61
CHRISTOU Apostolos 01 NOV 1996 0.24 23.19 49.26 1:38.87
KATRANTZIS Christos 30 MAR 1992 0.23 23.88 49.41 2:28.28
GKOLOMEEV Kristian 04 JUL 1993 0.30 22.60 48.54 3:16.82

6 2 5 HUN HUNGARY 3:17.15 0.93 q
HOLODA Peter 31 DEC 1996 0.70 23.52 49.58 49.58
TAKACS Krisztian 30 DEC 1985 0.30 23.27 49.76 1:39.34
BOHUS Richard 09 APR 1993 0.36 23.60 48.94 2:28.28
KOZMA Dominik 10 APR 1991 0.19 22.95 48.87 3:17.15

7 2 1 ESP SPAIN 3:18.31 2.09 q
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Aitor 22 AUG 1993 0.64 23.36 49.63 49.63
ORTIZ-CANAVATE OZEKI M. 19 FEB 1991 0.38 23.39 49.09 1:38.72
ORTIZ-CANAVATE OZEKI B.K 01 JAN 1993 0.16 23.44 50.08 2:28.80
AGUILAR URTXEGI Oskitz 01 JAN 1995 0.15 23.61 49.51 3:18.31

8 1 2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:18.46 2.24 q
RENWICK Robbie 21 JUL 1988 0.69 24.12 49.78 49.78
PROUD Benjamin 21 SEP 1994 0.25 24.25 50.52 1:40.30
LLOYD Ieuan 09 JUL 1993 0.06 23.87 49.38 2:29.68
SCOTT Duncan W 06 MAY 1997 0.24 23.19 48.78 3:18.46

9 1 7 TUR TURKEY 3:18.66 2.44 R
SAKCI Emre 15 NOV 1997 0.66 23.96 50.28 50.28
CELIK Doga 28 MAY 1991 0.32 23.83 49.40 1:39.68
ISKENDER Baslakov 07 FEB 1990 0.31 23.82 50.06 2:29.74
GURDAL Kemal Arda 02 JUL 1990 0.35 23.08 48.92 3:18.66

10 1 4 SWE SWEDEN 3:18.70 2.48 R
CARLSEN Christoffer 06 JUN 1992 0.70 23.66 49.88 49.88
ELIASSON Isak 22 JAN 1996 0.31 23.49 49.06 1:38.94
ANDREASSON Robin 30 AUG 1988 0.24 23.18 49.57 2:28.51
FORNDAL Daniel 23 MAR 1997 0.14 23.56 50.19 3:18.70

11 1 6 LTU LITHUANIA 3:18.78 2.56
SADAUSKAS Mindaugas 14 JUN 1990 0.72 23.50 49.64 49.64
BILIS Simonas 01 JAN 1993 0.23 23.54 48.51 1:38.15
DUSKINAS Tadas 27 APR 1994 0.11 23.56 50.35 2:28.50
STRAZDAS Povilas 24 APR 1996 0.34 23.37 50.28 3:18.78

12 2 3 POL POLAND 3:19.21 2.99
KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 09 JUL 1985 0.73 23.86 49.47 49.47
MAJCHRZAK Kacper 22 SEP 1992 0.20 22.83 48.92 1:38.39
WYPYCH Filip 20 APR 1991 0.19 23.54 50.44 2:28.83
KRUPECKI Oskar 06 JUL 1992 0.06 23.72 50.38 3:19.21
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

13 1 5 ISR ISRAEL 3:19.47 3.25

KONOVALOV Alexi 01 AUG 1994 0.70 24.24 50.16 50.16
SABATIER Or 30 APR 1994 0.21 23.27 49.50 1:39.66
KALONTAROV Ziv 15 JAN 1997 0.17 24.01 50.46 2:30.12
KREMER Tom 24 AUG 1994 0.15 23.87 49.35 3:19.47

14 2 7 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:20.40 4.18
HALDEMANN Alexandre 08 MAR 1995 0.75 23.95 49.87 49.87
VAN DOOREN Erik 16 JUL 1991 0.25 24.51 50.53 1:40.40
SCHMID Aleksi 27 OCT 1996 0.35 23.28 49.85 2:30.25
LIESS Nils 24 AUG 1996 0.32 23.73 50.15 3:20.40

15 2 4 EST ESTONIA 3:20.52 4.30
TRIBUNTSOV Ralf 22 SEP 1994 0.73 24.22 51.39 51.39
AEDMA Andri 05 JUL 1995 0.20 23.94 50.62 1:42.01
ZIRK Kregor 03 JUL 1999 0.24 23.23 49.61 2:31.62
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr 10 JUL 1993 0.32 22.57 48.90 3:20.52
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Swim-Off16 MAY 2016 - 12:18

WR   51.94   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Indianapolis (USA) 08 JUL 200925.35
WJ   53.67   ACEVEDO Javier CAN1998 Toronto (CAN) 06 APR 2016
ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
EJ   54.03   Target Time    
CR   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43

Swim-Off
1 4 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 0.61 26.83 55.26 830 q

28.43
2 5 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 JAN 1995 26.92 55.58 0.32 816

28.66
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